Class Pos # First Last T R6 R5 R4 R3 R2 R1 Bike

300 Superbike (AM) 1 848 Cole Thompson (LR R Y 13 Kawasaki Ninja 300
300 Superbike (AM) 2 504 Christian Cruz 171 52 0 30 23 30 36 19 YamahaR3

300 Superbike (AM) 3 609 Matthew Strobel 156 60 30 0 30 36 0 17 KTM 390 Duke

300 Superbike (AM) 4 991 Brandon Colby 5 0 0 0 O 26 30 13KawasakiNinja300
300 Superbike (AM) 5 986 Ryan Smith 26 0 0O O 26 0 O 15YamahaR3

300 Superbike (EX) 1 907 Waylon Dempsey v 2 1 R B | R R [ Tl 13 Kawsaki Ninja 300
300 Superbike (EX) 2 6 Rick Doucette 221 72 36 36 23 36 18 16 YamahaR3

300 Superbike (EX) 3 26 Lukas Doucette 171 52 26 19 30 23 19 13 Yamaha R3

300 Superbike (EX) 4 913 Thomas Sands 166 42 23 23 26 26 23 15KTMRC 390

300 Superbike (EX) 5 623  Fletcher Rood 156 46 21 21 21 19 26 14 Kawasaki Ninja 300
300 Superbike (EX) 6 87  Christopher Woodman 99 0 18 26 16 18 21 16 KTMRC 390

300 Superbike (EX) 7 21 James Whitaker 54 0 19 18 17 0 O 15Yamaha YZF R3

300 Superbike (EX) 8 601 Brian Fernald 51 0 0 O O 21 30 15YamahaR3

300 Superbike (EX) 9 517 Nicholas Leighton 19 0 0 0 19 0 0 I5KTMRC390

300 Superbike (EX) 10 721 Brendan Moriarty 18 0 0O O 18 0 0 22KTMRC390

300 Supersport (AM) 1 504 Christian Cruz 184 60 0 26 36 36 23 RLACIIELENK]

300 Supersport (AM) 2 609 Matthew Strobel 160 52 36 36 0 O 36 17KTM 390 Duke
300 Supersport (AM) 3 848 Cole Thompson 153 72 30 21 30 O O 13 Kawasaki Ninja 300
300 Supersport (AM) 4 991 Brandon Colby 79 0 0 23 26 0 30 13KawasakiNinja300
300 Supersort (AM) 5 986 Ryan Smith 30 0 0 3 0 0 O 2015YamahaR3

300 Supersport (EX) 1 6 Rick Doucette Py 2 B Rl 16 Yamaha R3

300 Supersport (EX) 2 26 Lukas Doucette 203 52 30 26 36 36 23 13 YamahaR3

300 Supersport (EX) 3 913 Thomas Sands 203 60 23 30 30 30 30 15KTM RC 390

300 Supersport (EX) 4 623  Fletcher Rood 121 0 26 23 23 23 26 14 Kawasaki Ninja 300
300 Supersport (EX) 5 21 James Whitaker 21 0 0 21 0 O O 2015YamahaYZF R3

19 Kawasaki Ninja 400
500 Superbike (AM) 2 255 Daniel Caron 138 0 O0 36 30 36 36 21 Kawasaki Ninja 400
500 Superbike (AM) 3 942 Noah Tardif 109 0 O0 30 23 26 30 20 Kawasaki Ninja 400
500 Superbike (AM) 4 975 Mackenzie  Crosby 105 52 30 23 0 O 0 2021Kawasaki Ninja 400
500 Superbike (AM) 5 661 Lewis Glenn 101 60 O 18 0 23 0 2019 Kawasaki Ninja 400
500 Superbike (AM) 6 711 Ali Fazekas 92 0 0 36 30 26 21KawasakiNinja400
500 Superbike (AM) 7 445  Grant Imbeault 92 0 0 26 26 21 19 20 KawasakiNinja400
500 Superbike (AM) 8 107 Curt Alpha 91 72 0 0 0 19 0 19 Kawasaki Ninja 400
500 Superbike (AM) 9 100 Hung Phan 80 0 0 21 19 17 23 21 Kawasaki Ninja 400
500 Superbike (AM) 10 109 Kelsey Martel 46 46 0 0 O O O 2020Kawasaki Ninja 400
23 Kawasaki Ninja 400
500 Superbike (EX) 2 57 Adam Muscaro 206 60 30 30 30 30 26 23 KawasakiNinja 400
500 Superbike (EX) 3 99X Nathan Bettencourt 148 42 18 19 23 23 23 23 Kawasaki Ninja 400
500 Superbike (EX) 4 6 Rick Doucette 143 52 23 21 17 16 14 18 Kawasaki Ninja 400
500 Superbike (EX) 5 317 Trase Boudreau 135 46 19 14 19 21 16 20 Kawasaki Ninja 400
500 Superbike (EX) 6 26  Lukas Doucette 128 36 21 17 21 18 15 18 Kawasaki Ninja 400
500 Superbike (EX) 7 913 Thomas Sands 112 30 15 15 16 19 17 18 Kawasaki Ninja 400
500 Superbike (EX) 8 897 Hendrix Woodman 99 0 11 26 26 15 21 21 Kawasaki Ninja400
500 Superbike (EX) 9 746 Ty Fazekas 94 0 26 12 0 26 30 20KawasakiNinja400
500 Superbike (EX) 10 360 Michele Pierro 82 32 17 16 0 17 0 20 Kawasaki Ninja 400
500 Superbike (EX) 11 75 Shane Lewis 55 0 0 18 18 0 19 18 Kawasaki Ninja 400
500 Superbike (EX) 12 711 Ali Fazekas 55 28 14 13 0 O 21 Kawasaki Ninja 400
500 Superbike (EX) 13 255 Daniel Caron 54 38 16 O 0 0 21 Kawasaki Ninja 400
500 Superbike (EX) 14 19  Robert Taylor 37 0 0 23 14 0 0O 18 Kawasaki Ninja400
500 Superbike (EX) 15 207 Tim Barrows 34 34 O 0 0 O 2021 Kawasaki Ninja 400
500 Superbike (EX) 16 113 Henry Bosland 33 0 15 0 18 Kawasaki Ninja 400
500 Superbike (EX) 17 937 Nicholas Cahill 13 0 0 0 0 13 19KawasakiNinja400



Class Pos # First Last T R6 R5 R4 R3 R2 R1 Bike

500 Superbike (EX) 18 445  Grant Imbeault 12 0 12 0 0 0 O 2020 Kawasaki Ninja 400
500 Supersport (AM) 1 516 Thomas Hynes V (LG R R R SR VA [ 21 Kawasaki Ninja 400
500 Supersport (AM) 2 255 Daniel Caron 144 0 O0 36 36 36 36 21 KawasakiNinja 400
500 Supersport (AM) 3 100 Hung Phan 127 72 0 17 19 0 19 21 Kawasaki Ninja 400
500 Supersport (AM) 4 942 Noah Tardif 112 0 0 30 26 30 26 20KawasakiNinja400
500 Supersport (AM) 5 975 Mackenzie  Crosby 9 52 26 18 0 O 0 2021 Kawasaki Ninja 400
500 Supersport (AM) 6 848 Cole Thompson 88 42 23 0 23 0 0 13KawasakiNinja300
500 Supersport (AM) 7 661 Lewis Glenn 78 34 0 21 0 0 23 19 Kawasaki Ninja400
500 Supersport (AM) 8 107 Curt Alpha 53 38 0 15 0 0 O 19 KawasakiNinja400
500 Supersport (AM) 9 445  Grant Imbeault 49 0 0 26 0 23 0 20KawasakiNinja400
500 Supersport (AM) 10 868 Simon Leary 46 46 O 0 0 0 O 2020Kawasaki Ninja 400
500 Supersport (AM) 11 963 Hanna Haidar 39 0 0 21 0 18 19 Kawasaki Ninja 400
500 Supersport (AM) 12 370 Brandon Martocci 37 21 16 0 O 0 2018 Kawasaki Ninja 400
500 Supersport (AM) 13 109 Kelsey Martel 36 36 O 0 0 0 0O 2020 Kawasaki Ninja 400
500 Supersport (AM) 14 991 Brandon Colby 31 0 0 14 0 0 17 13 Kawasaki Ninja 300
500 Supersport (AM) 15 711 Ali Fazekas 30 0 0 0 0 0 30 21 KawasakiNinja 400
23 Kawasaki Ninja 400
500 Supersport (EX) 2 57 Adam Muscaro 204 60 36 30 26 26 26 23 KawasakiNinja400
500 Supersport (EX) 3 317 Trase Boudreau 168 46 26 23 21 36 16 20 Kawasaki Ninja 400
500 Supersport (EX) 4 99X Nathan Bettencourt 156 52 17 26 23 19 19 23 Kawasaki Ninja 400
500 Supersport (EX) 5 26  Lukas Doucette 135 38 21 21 19 21 15 18 Kawasaki Ninja 400
500 Supersport (EX) 6 746 Ty Fazekas 77 30 17 0 0 30 20 Kawasaki Ninja 400
500 Supersport (EX) 7 987 Hendrix Woodman 68 0 15 0 30 23 21 KawasakiNinja400
500 Supersport (EX) 8 360 Michele Pierro 60 23 19 0 0 18 20 Kawasaki Ninja 400
500 Supersport (EX) 9 255 Daniel Caron 55 36 19 O 0 0 0O 2021 Kawasaki Ninja 400
500 Supersport (EX) 10 942 Noah Tardif 50 32 18 O 0 0 O 2020 Kawasaki Ninja 400
500 Supersport (EX) 11 207 Tim Barrows 42 42 0 0 0 0 O 2021 Kawasaki Ninja 400
500 Supersport (EX) 12 9 Eli Block 36 0 0 36 0 0 | 23KawasakiNinja400
500 Supersport (EX) 13 711 Ali Fazekas 34 16 18 0 O 0O 2021 Kawasaki Ninja 400
500 Supersport (EX) 14 370 Brandon Martocci 34 34 O 0 0 0 O 2018 Kawasaki Ninja 400
500 Supersport (EX) 15 806 John Sommer 34 0 0 16 0 18 0 19 Kawasaki Ninja 400
500 Supersport (EX) 16 113  Henry Bosland 21 0 0 0 0 0 21 2018 Kawasaki NINJA 400
500 Supersport (EX) 17 937 Nicholas Cahill 17 0 0 0 0 0 17 19 Kawasaki Ninja 400
500 Supersport (EX) 18 445  Grant Imbeault 14 0 14 0 0 0 O 2020 Kawasaki Ninja 400
22 Aprilia RS 660

F40 LW (AM) 2 398 Bruce Marshall 147 46 26 0 23 26 26 05 SuzukiSV650

F40 LW (AM) 3 916 Eric Erps 120 0 0 30 30 30 30 22Aprilia RS 660

F40 LW (AM) 4 754  Kerry Smith 108 72 36 0 0 0 O 2023 ApriliaRS660

F40 LW (AM) 5 339 Demitrio Aspiras 75 52 23 0 0 0 0O 2021 ApriliaRS660

F40 LW (AM) 6 938 Mike Wankum 42 0o 21 0 21 O 0 19KTM 790

F40 LW (AM) 7 107 Curt Alpha 26 0 0 26 0 0 O 19Kawasaki Ninha400
F40 LW (AM) 8 677 Cadman Fenton 26 0 0 0O 26 0 O 18Aprilia660

F40 LW (AM) 9 661 Lewis Glenn 23 0 0 O 0 O 23 19KawasakiNinja400
21 Kramer CP790R
F40 LW (EX) 2 6 Rick Doucette 195 60 30 30 26 26 23 11YamahaR5

F40 LW (EX) 3 8 Michael Zoner 171 46 23 26 23 23 30 20Kramer EVO2

F40 LW (EX) 4 44 Timothy Hogan 138 52 26 0 30 30 O 04Ducati 749R

F40 LW (EX) 5 525 Douglas Cooper 118 38 19 23 19 19 0 04 Suzuki SV650

F40 LW (EX) 6 907 Waylon Dempsey 99 24 14 15 12 15 19 13 Kawasaki Ninja 300
F40 LW (EX) 7 913 Thomas Sands 95 36 15 16 11 17 0O 21 Aprilia RS 660

F40 LW (EX) 8 115 Aaron Wolfe 93 30 16 17 17 13 0 89 Yamaha FZR 560

F40 LW (EX) 9 337 Nathan Muscaro 81 0 O 18 16 21 26 19 HusqvarnaFS 450



Bike
23 Kawasaki ZX4RR
22 Aprilia RS 660
99 Ducati 748
22 Kawasaki Ninja 400
21 Aprilia RS 660
2024 Ducati Hypermotard 698
2022 KTM 450 SMR
2007 Kawasaki Ninja 650R
2017 Husqvarna FS 450
06 Suzuki SV 650
17 Kramer
08 Suzuki SV 650
23 Kawasaki ZX 400RR
24 KTM 450 SMR

14 Yamaha R6

07 Yamaha R6

06 Yamaha R6

2007 Yamaha R6

2022 Suzuki GSXR 600
18 Suzuki GSXR 600
19 Yamaha R6

10 Kawasaki ZX-6R
2019 KTM 790

12 Ducati 848

17 Yamaha R6

14 Yamaha R6

14 Yamaha R6

13 Triumph Daytona 675R

11 Yamaha YZF Ré6
13 Yamaha R6

08 Yamaha YZF R6
09 Yamaha R6

10 Yamaha R6

10 Yamaha R6

2008 Suzuki GSXR
2008 Yamaha R6
2007 Yamaha R6

13 Ducati 848 EVO
09 Yamaha R6

20 Suzuki GSXR 600
11 Yamaha R6

16 Suzuki GSXR 600
08 Kawasaki ZX-6
16 MV Agusta F3 675

14 Yamaha R6

13 Triumph Daytona 675R
18 Suzuki GSXR 600

21 Triumph 765 Moto 2

Class Pos # First Last T R6 R5 R4 R3 R2 R1
F40 LW (EX) 10 73 Billy Saine 80 18 18 O 9 14 21
F40 LW (EX) 11 381 David White 69 32 0 19 18 0 O
F40 LW (EX) 12 89 Charles Brighenti 59 20 13 14 0 12 O
F40 LW (EX) 13 312  Anthony Franco 58 42 0 0 0 16 O
F40 LW (EX) 14 298 Sergio Di Molfetta 57 0 21 21 15 0 O
F40 LW (EX) 15 832 Tom Bibeau 51 34 17 0 0 0 O
F40 LW (EX) 15 625 Mike Nash 28 28 0 O O 0 O
F40 LW (EX) 17 74  Robert Pease Jr 26 26 0 0 O 0 O
F40 LW (EX) 18 714 Jeff Gray 22 22 0 0 0 0 O
F40 LW (EX) 19 81 Peter Gaboriault 21 0 0 0 219 0 O
F40 LW (EX) 20 2L Tim O'Connor 8 0 O O 0 18 0O
F40 LW (EX) 21 329 Michael Giossi 4 0 0 O 14 0 O
F40 LW (EX) 22 93 Clarence Beaudette 3 0 0 0 13 0 O
F40 LW (EX) 23 66 Tom Law M0 0 0 O 10 0 O
16 Kawasaki ZX-6R
F40 MW (AM) 2 876 Lloyd Palmer 162 42 26 23 18 23 30
F40 MW (AM) 3 384 David Komm 152 60 0 O 30 26 36
F40 MW (AM) 4 333 Ronald Baughman 113 38 21 21 14 19 O
F40 MW (AM) 5 377 Dick Burdick 108 52 30 26 0 O O
F40 MW (AM) 6 568 Thomas Dixon 88 46 23 19 0 0 O
F40 MW (AM) 7 928 Rick Sarrasin 83 0 0 30 23 30
F40 MW (AM) 8 414  Aaron Booth 57 0 0 0 15 21 21
F40 MW (AM) 9 288 David Mink 26 0 0 0O 26 0 O
F40 MW (AM) 10 938 Mike Wankum 23 0 0 O O 0 23
F40 MW (AM) 11 173 John Murray 21 0O 0 O 219 0 O
F40 MW (AM) 12 152  Nino Jordan 9 0 0 0 19 0 O
F40 MW (AM) 13 112  Matthew Lewis 77 0 0 0 17 0 O
F40 MW (AM) 14 334 Matthew Dagan 6 0 0 O 16 0 O
F40 MW (AM) 15 200 John Beaulieu 3 0 0 0 13 0 O
F40 MW (EX) 2 757 Kyle Thompson 201 60 26 30 23 26 36
F40 MW (EX) 3 728 Paul Duval 195 72 36 0 30 36 21
F40 MW (EX) 4 717  Geoffrey Bonnard 150 42 23 23 13 23 26
F40 MW (EX) 5 10 Kip Peterson 134 32 21 21 18 19 23
F40 MW (EX) 6 888 Joel Laub 90 46 0 0 26 18 O
F40 MW (EX) 7 714 Jeff Gray 85 0 17 26 21 21 O
F40 MW (EX) 8 449  Kevin Fogg 71 34 18 19 0 0 O
F40 MW (EX) 9 69 John Van Lenten 55 36 19 0 0 0 O
F40 MW (EX) 10 957 Vicente Frontinan 38 38 0 0 0 0 O
F40 MW (EX) 11 298 Sergio Di Molfetta 3 0 0 0 0 17 19
F40 MW (EX) 12 53  Woijciech Kasperuk 19 0 0 0 19 0 O
F40 MW (EX) 13 321X Brandie Cox 77 0 O O0 17 0 O
F40 MW (EX) 14 29  Michael Weyant %6 0 0 O 0 16 O
F40 MW (EX) 15 16  Houk Nichols 6 0 0 O 16 0 O
F40 MW (EX) 16 36 Jesse Burnett %5 0 0 0 15 0 O
F40 MW (EX) 17 45  Robbie Nigl 4 0 0 O 14 0 O
16 Kawasaki ZX-6R
F40 UN (AM) 2 876 Lloyd Palmer 218 72 30 23 36 36 21
F40 UN (AM) 3 200 John Beaulieu 88 0 0 26 0 26 36
F40 UN (AM) 4 928 Rick Sarrasin 56 0 0 30 0 0 26
F40 UN (AM) 5 713  Scott French 45 0 26 0 0 0 19
F40 UN (AM) 6 414  Aaron Booth 23 0 O 0 0 23

19 Yamaha r6



Class Pos # First Last T R6 R5 R4 R3 R2 R1 Bike

F40 UN (EX) 1 5 Eric Wood 216 52 36 36 30 26 36 pARMIEGAW

F40 UN (EX) 2 82 Roger Ealy 200 72 30 26 36 36 0 18KawasakiZX-10

F40 UN (EX) 3 22 David Dayon 166 60 23 23 0 30 30 16KawsakiZX-10R
F40 UN (EX) 4 99 Kevin Custer 109 46 21 0 0 21 21 13 Suzuki GSXR 600
F40 UN (EX) 5 383 Chris Arrighi 79 0 26 30 0 O 23 17ApriliaRSV4

F40 UN (EX) 6 888 Joel Laub 78 42 0 18 0 18 O 10YamahaRé6

F40 UN (EX) 7 15 William Desmarais 61 0 19 19 23 0 0 17KawasakiZX-10 RR
F40 UN (EX) 8 62 James Rich 49 0 O O 0 23 26 13Ducati1199 Panigale R
F40 UN (EX) 9 36 Jesse Burnett 26 0 0 0 26 0 O 21KawasakiZX-10

F40 UN (EX) 10 17  Dennis Levesque 21 0 0 21 0 0 O 2015Ducati1199

F40 UN (EX) 11 93 Clarence Beaudette 21 0 0O O 21 0 O 12KTMRC8R

F40 UN (EX) 12 816 Scott D. French 19 0 0O O 0 0 19 22DucatiV2

F40 UN (EX) 13 830 Paul Hosue 19 0 O O 0 19 O 10YamahaR6
08 Suzuki SV650

F50 LW (AM) 2 184 Troy Hogg 148 60 0 O 26 26 36 18Kramer EVO-II

F50 LW (AM) 3 333 Ronald Baughman 143 52 36 36 0 O 19 22YamahaR7

F50 LW (AM) 4 192 Stephen Biehl 94 42 26 26 0 O 0O 2008 Suzuki SV650

F50 LW (AM) 5 318 Miroslaw Dyrkacz 81 0 0 0 30 30 21 O0Ducati 14 Monster 796
F50 LW (AM) 6 316 Glen Wells 46 46 0 O 0 O O 2021 HusqvarnaFS450
F50 LW (AM) 7 135 Jason Shell 46 0 0 23 0 0 23 23Kramer HKR EVO 2R
F50 LW (AM) 8 388 Craig Gagner 30 0 O 3 0 O O 2021Aprilia RS660

F50 LW (AM) 9 969 Alessandro Pizzochero 26 0 0 0 0 0 26 03 Suzuki SV650

F50 LW (EX) 2 6 Rick Doucette 197 60 30 30 30 17 30 11YamahaRS5

F50 LW (EX) 3 8 Michael Zoner 175 52 26 26 26 19 26 20 Kramer EVO2

F50 LW (EX) 4 525 Douglas Cooper 133 46 23 23 0 18 23 22 Aprilia RS660

F50 LW (EX) 5 74  Robert Pease Jr 112 34 14 17 0 30 17 07 Kawasaki Ninja 650R
F50 LW (EX) 6 73  Billy Saine 108 42 19 0 0 26 21 99 Suzuki SV650

F50 LW (EX) 7 89 Charles Brighenti 103 32 13 13 19 16 10 99 Ducati 748

F50 LW (EX) 8 486 Daniel Martin 87 36 15 15 21 0 0 13KTM450

F50 LW (EX) 9 913 Thomas Sands 78 0 0 16 23 23 16 21 Aprilia RS660

F50 LW (EX) 10 832 Tom Bibeau 75 38 18 19 0 0 O 2024 Ducati Hypermotard 698
F50 LW (EX) 11 66 Tom Law 74 0 21 18 0 21 14 21KTM450SMR

F50 LW (EX) 12 2L Tim O'Connor 32 0 177 0 0 0 15 17 Kramer

F50 LW (EX) 13 31X B.J. Worsham 30 0 16 14 0 O 0O 2006 Kawasaki Ninja 650
F50 LW (EX) 14 381 David White 30 0 0 12 0 0 18 22ApriliaRS660

F50 LW (EX) 15 312  Anthony Franco 21 0 0O 21 0 O O 2023HusqvarnaFs450
F50 LW (EX) 16 7 John Grush 19 0 O O O0 O 19 08Yamaha565

F50 LW (EX) 17 76  Keith Draghi 13 0 O O 0 O 13 13Ducati 1100 Monster EVO
F50 LW (EX) 18 305 Andrea Fregonese 12 0 0 0 0 0 12 09 KTM SFX 450

F50 LW (EX) 19 906 Lee Schmidt 11 0 0O O O 0 11 05KTM450SMR
11Yamaha RS 565

F60 LW CB 2 66 Tom Law 194 52 30 30 26 26 30 21 KTM450 SMR

F60 LW CB 3 381 David White 159 60 0 21 30 30 18 22 Aprilia RS660

F60 LW CB 4 486 Daniel Martin 146 42 21 26 15 19 23 13KTM450

F60 LW CB 5 2L Tim O'Connor 135 46 26 0 21 19 23 17 Kramer

F60 LW CB 6 388 Craig Gagner 79 38 0 23 18 0 0 |21 ApriliaRS660

F60 LW CB 7 316 Glen Wells 71 36 0 0 17 18 0 0 SuzukiSV650

F60 LW CB 8 114 Robert Marsden 49 0 23 0 0 O 26 01SuzukiSV650

F60 LW CB 9 184  Troy Hogg 38 0 0O O 0 21 17 18Kramer EVO2

F60 LW CB 10 61 David Fett 23 0 0O O 23 0 0 21ApriliaRS660

F60 LW CB 11 600 Bob Demetrius 21 0 0 0 0 21 0l Suzuki SV650



Class Pos # First Last T R6 R5 R4 R3 R2 R1 Bike

F60 LW CB 12 305 Andrea Fregonese 19 0 0 0 0 0 19 19 Husqvarna FS450
F60 LW CB 13 906 Lee Schmidt 16 0 0O O 0 0 16 05KTM450SMR
F60 LW CB 14 811 Doug Stoner 16 0 O O 16 0 0 17KTM Duke 690
23 Kawasaki Ninja 400
GT 500 CB 2 99X Nathan Bettencourt 195 52 30 26 36 30 21 23 KawasakiNinja 400
GT 500 CB 3 317 Trase Boudreau 139 46 15 19 18 23 18 20 Kawasaki Ninja 400
GT 500 CB 4 255  Daniel Caron 138 36 17 21 21 26 17 12 Kawasaki Ninja 400
GT 500 CB 5 942 Noah Tardif 126 32 21 13 23 21 16 20 Kawasaki Ninja 400
GT 500 CB 6 897  Hendrix Woodman 120 26 30 16 18 30 21 Kawasaki Ninja 400
GT 500 CB 7 360 Michele Pierro 119 60 23 17 0 0 19 20 Kawasaki Ninja 400
GT 500 CB 8 445  Grant Imbeault 104 34 18 16 17 19 0 20 Kawasaki Ninja 400
GT 500 CB 9 75 Shane Lewis 99 42 16 18 0 O 23 18 Kawasaki Ninja 400

GT 500 CB 10 19 Robert Taylor 49 0 0 23 26 0 0 18KawasakiNinja400
GT 500 CB 11 207 Tim Barrows 3 38 0 0 0 0 0 |2021KawasakiNinja400
GT 500 CB 12 963 Hanna Haidar 36 22 0 14 0 0 0 2019 Kawasaki Ninja 400
GT 500 CB 13 848 Cole Thompson 3 0 0 15 19 0 0 KawasakiNinja400

GT 500 CB 14 312  Anthony Franco 30 0 O O 30 0 0 22KawasakiNinja400
GT 500 CB 15 623  Fletcher Rood 30 30 0 0O O O O 2014KawasakiNinja300
GT 500 CB 16 100 Hung Phan 28 28 0 0O O O O 2021KawasakiNinja400
GT 500 CB 17 113 Henry Bosland 26 0 0 O O O 26 18KawasakiNinja400
GT 500 CB 18 868 Simon Leary 26 26 0 0 O O O 2020Kawasaki Ninja 400
GT 500 CB 19 975 Mackenzie  Crosby 24 24 0 0 O O O 2021KawasakiNinja400
GT 500 CB 20 109 Kelsey Martel 20 20 0 O O O O 2020KawasakiNinja400
GT 500 CB 21 516 Thomas Hynes V 19 0 0 19 0 O 0 2021 Kawasaki Ninja 400
GT 500 CB 22 661 Lewis Glenn 15 0 O O 0 O 15 19KawasakiNinja400
GT 500 CB 23 107 Curt Alpha 14 0 O O 0 O 14 19KawasakiNinja400
22 Aprilia RS660

GTL (AM) 2 660 Pejmon Ayandeh 154 0 30 26 26 36 36 21Aprilia RS660

GTL (AM) 3 625 Mike Nash 105 0 0 30 30 26 19 22KTM450 SMR

GTL (AM) 4 899 Joe Costanza 83 60 0 23 0 0 O 2022KTM 450SMR
GTL (AM) 5 705 Matthew Grilo 67 0 23 0 23 21 0 05Suzuki SV650

GTL (AM) 6 300 Sean Pawnell 47 0 26 O 0 0 21 0Husqvarna FS-450

GTL (AM) 7 669 Sergio Rosa 41 0 0 0 23 18 2023 KTM 450 SMR
GTL (AM) 8 771 Nathan Baeyens 30 0 0 0 0 30 21KTM450SMR

GTL (AM) 9 916 Eric Erps 23 0 0 0 0 0 23 22AprliaRS660

GTL (AM) 10 370 Brandon Martocci 21 0 21 0 O O O 2018Kawasaki Ninja 400
GTL (EX) 2 6 Rick Doucette 184 52 30 26 16 30 30 11YamahaR5

GTL (EX) 3 24 Adam Guyer 177 60 26 30 26 26 9 13 Ducati M1100 EVO
GTL (EX) 4 115 Aaron Wolfe 149 38 23 21 23 21 23 89 YamahaFZR 560

GTL (EX) 5 871 Isaac Maycotte 138 42 21 18 17 19 21 22 Aprilia RS 660

GTL (EX) 6 37 Joseph Ciesnik 124 46 15 23 0 23 17 15 YamahaFZ-07

GTL (EX) 7 913 Thomas Sands 115 34 16 14 21 14 16 21 Aprilia RS660

GTL (EX) 8 631 Mike Buttigieg 110 30 19 15 30 16 0O 17 Suburu BRX

GTL (EX) 9 74  Robert Pease Jr 106 28 18 16 19 15 10 07 Kawasaki ZX4RR
GTL (EX) 10 932 Josh Stewart 66 36 17 13 0 O O 2003 Suzuki SV650

GTL (EX) 11 834 ThomasTJ Bibeau 61 0 O 17 0 18 26 21 HusqvarnaFS 450
GTL (EX) 12 551 Tommy Kinnear 50 26 O 0 0 11 13 16KTM 450 SX-F

GTL (EX) 13 810 Matthew Paternoster 32 32 0 0 0 0 O 2001 SuzukiSV 650

GTL (EX) 14 76  Keith Draghi 29 0 0 0 0 10 19 13 Ducati 1100 Monster EVO
GTL (EX) 15 931  Anthony Brock 28 0 O O 17 11 20HusqvarnaFS 450
GTL (EX) 16 73 Billy Saine 28 0 0 0 13 15 23KawasakiZX4RR



Class Pos # First Last T R6 R5 R4 R3 R2 R1 Bike

GTL (EX) 17 2L Tim O'Connor 26 0 0 O 0 12 14 17Kramer

GTL (EX) 18 370 Brandon Martocci 24 24 0 0 0 0 O 2018 Kawasaki Ninja 400
GTL (EX) 19 28 Rick Breen 19 0 0 19 0 0 O 2023KTM450SMR
GTL (EX) 20 911  Gunnar Ouellette 18 0 O O O0 O 18 18HusqvarnaFS450
GTL (EX) 21 714 Jeff Gray 18 0 O O 18 0 0 22ApriliaRS 660

GTL (EX) 22 97  Pierce Ballantyne 12 0 0 0 0 0 12 19 Husqvarna FS450
GTL (EX) 23 98 Kevin Allen 9 0 0O O 0 9 0 24Ducati698 MONO
GTO (AM) 1 772 Kate West 152 60 30 26 36 0 0 [RRENRIEH

GTO (AM) 2 112 Matthew Lewis 108 72 36 0 O O O 14YamahaRé6

GTO (AM) 3 214 Robert Soto Vega 72 0 0 36 0 36 0 10YamahaR1

GTO (AM) 4 588 Michael Sweeney Jr 53 0 23 30 0 O O 2007Suzuki GSXR 750
GTO (AM) 5 227  Miguel Betancourt 26 0 26 0 0 O O 2008YamahaYzfr6
GTO (AM) 6 568 Thomas Dixon 21 0 219 0 0 O 0 2022Suzuki GSXR 600
GTO (EX) 2 383 Chris Arrighi 175 46 21 36 0 36 36 17ApriliaRSV4

GTO (EX) 3 351 Michael Lee 132 60 0 23 0 26 23 17YamahaRé6

GTO (EX) 4 15 William Desmarais 82 0 26 26 30 0 O 17KawasakiZX10RR
GTO (EX) 5 36 Jesse Burnett 82 52 30 O 0 0 O 2021 Kawasaki ZX-10
GTO (EX) 6 216 John Duffy 42 42 0 0 O O 0 2012Ducati848

GTO (EX) 7 830 Paul Hosue 38 38 0 0 O 0 O 2010Yamaha

GTO (EX) 8 45  Robbie Nigl 30 0 o O 0 30 0 16MVAgustaF33800
GTO (EX) 9 48  Kevin Nolde 30 0 O O O0 O 30 19YamahaR6

GTO (EX) 10 816 Scott D. French 23 0 23 0 0 O O 2022Ducati V2
10 Kawasaki ZX6R
GTU (AM) 2 492 Nikolas Paganis 188 72 36 17 18 26 19 21 Kawasaki ZX6R
GTU (AM) 3 328 Tony Wells 173 46 23 30 21 23 30 16 Kawasaki ZX6R
GTU (AM) 4 433 Charles Keighley 158 60 26 21 36 15 0 09 YamahaR6

GTU (AM) 5 303 John Kavouris 126 52 19 19 19 17 0 17 YamahaR6

GTU (AM) 6 167 Joseph Townsend 100 0 30 0 26 21 23 06YamahaR6

GTU (AM) 7 384 David Komm 80 36 0 0 O 18 26 07YamahaR6

GTU (AM) 8 216 John Duffy 74 0 0O O 23 30 21 12Ducati848

GTU (AM) 9 211 Jared Mileika 55 0 0O 36 0 19 0 18YamahaR6

GTU (AM) 10 478 Tony Paganis 55 38 17 O 0 0 O 2009 honda cbr 600 rr
GTU (AM) 11 837  Gabriel Pavadore 52 0 18 O 0 16 O 13 YamahaR6

GTU (AM) 12 188 Matthew Sweeney 39 0 16 23 0 O O 2006 Suzuki GSXR 600
GTU (AM) 13 899 Joel Costanza 14 0 O O 0 14 0 16KawasakiZX6R
GTU (EX) 1 33 Sam Martin 190 72 36 23 30 14 15 FVACITELER

GTU (EX) 2 717 Geoffrey Bonnard 190 60 30 26 36 17 21 08 Yamaha YZF R6
GTU (EX) 3 757 Kyle Thompson 161 46 21 30 26 19 19 11 Yamaha YZF R6
GTU (EX) 4 92  Michael Guarino 143 42 26 18 23 16 18 19 Kawasaki ZX6R
GTU (EX) 5 72 Ben Gloddy 80 0 O 3 0 21 23 13 Yamaha600

GTU (EX) 6 601  Brian Fernald 70 38 0 0 0 18 14 09 Ducati 848

GTU (EX) 7 745  Tyler Sweeney 66 0 O O 30 36 23YamahaRé6

GTU (EX) 8 23X Alex Dumas 62 0 0O O 36 26 23Suzuki GSXR 600
GTU (EX) 9 957 Vicente Frontinan 52 52 0 0 0 O O 2012YamahaR6

GTU (EX) 10 216 John Duffy 44 0 23 21 0 O 0O 2012Ducati 848

GTU (EX) 11 888 Joel Laub 42 0 0O 19 0 23 0 10YamahaR6

GTU (EX) 12 728 Paul Duval 39 0 O O O0 26 13 13YamahaR6

GTU (EX) 13 9 Eli Block 30 0 0 O 0 O 30 2023YamahaR6

GTU (EX) 14 39  Justin Landry 17 0 O O 0 O 17 08YamahaRé6

GTU (EX) 15 104X Mavrick Cyr 16 0 O O 0 O 16 2012 Triumph675R
GTU (EX) 16 218 Jacob Crossman 15 0 0 0 0 15 0 09 Yamaha R6



Class Pos # First Last T R6 R5 R4 R3 R2 R1 Bike

GTU (EX) 17 207 Tim Barrows 13 0 0 0 0 13 0 07 YamahaR6

GTU (EX) 18 68  Daniel Weems 12 0 0 0 0 12 0 15YamahaR6

16 Kawasald ZX6R
HW Superbike (AM) 2 845 Andrew Spaulding 108 72 36 0 0 O 0 2008YamahaRé6

HW Superbike (AM) 3 477 Sean Keech 98 42 26 30 0 O O 2004 Aprilia RSV1000
HW Superbike (AM) 4 813 Jonathan McCluskey 98 52 23 23 0 O O 2006 Suzuki GSXR-750
HW Superbike (AM) 5 568 Thomas Dixon 67 46 21 0 0 O 0 2022 Suzuki GSXR 600
HW Superbike (AM) 6 341  Michael DeFrancesco 62 0 0 0 36 26 0 06HondaCBR 1000RR
HW Superbike (AM) 7 713  Scott French 49 0 19 O 0 0 30 21 Triumph 765 Moto 2
HW Superbike (AM) 8 173 John Murray 30 0 0 0 0 30 O 12Ducati 848
HW Superbike (AM) 9 588 Michael Sweeney Jr 26 0 0 26 0 0 O 2007 Suzuki GSXR 750
HW Superbike (AM) 10 837  Gabriel Pavadore 26 0 0 0 26 0 O 13YamahaR6
HW Superbike (AM) 11 200 John Beaulieu 23 0 0 0 23 0 O 13 Triumph Daytona 675R
HW Superbike (AM) 12 585 Daryl Blums 18 0 18 0 0 O O 2014 Ducati 899 Panigale
HW Superbike (AM) 13 214 Robert Soto Vega 0 0 O O 0 O O 10YamahaRl

21 Ducati V2
HW Superbike (EX) 2 340 lan Beam 185 60 26 30 17 26 26 13 Triumph Daytona 675R
HW Superbike (EX) 3 6 Rick Doucette 165 52 30 26 13 21 23 11 YamahaRé6
HW Superbike (EX) 4 10 Kip Peterson 125 42 18 21 9 18 17 12 YamahaR6
HW Superbike (EX) 5 33 Sam Martin 97 0 23 23 10 23 18 12 YamahaR6
HW Superbike (EX) 6 216 John Duffy 67 46 21 0 O O O 2012Ducati848
HW Superbike (EX) 7 23X Alex Dumas 60 0 0 0 0 30 30 23 Suzuki GSXR 600
HW Superbike (EX) 8 351 Michael Lee 57 0 19 0 0 17 21 17 YamahaRé6
HW Superbike (EX) 9 50X Bobby Fong 36 0 0 0 36 0 O 23Suzuki750
HW Superbike (EX) 10 37X  Stefano Mesa 30 0 0 0 30 0 O 23Suzuki GSX-R 600
HW Superbike (EX) 11 95X Hayden Gillim 23 0 0 0 23 0 O 23SuzukiGSXR 750
HW Superbike (EX) 12 931X Joseph LiMandri Jr 21 0 O O 21 0 O O08Yamaha R6
HW Superbike (EX) 13 757 Kyle Thompson 19 0 0 0 0 0 19 11 Yamaha YZF R6
HW Superbike (EX) 14 25X David Anthony 19 0 0 0 19 0 0 23Suzuki750
HW Superbike (EX) 15 511 Semir Fazlic 19 0 0 O O 19 0 15YamahaR6
HW Superbike (EX) 16 72 Ben Gloddy 18 0 0 0 18 O 0 13 Yamaha600
HW Superbike (EX) 17 129 Tyler OHara 16 0 0 0 16 0 O 20yamahaR6
HW Superbike (EX) 18 60 Carl Soltisz 15 0 0 0 15 0 0 22 Suzuki GSXR 750
HW Superbike (EX) 19 91X JC Camacho 14 0 O O 14 0 O 23Suzuki GSXR-750
HW Superbike (EX) 20 68  Daniel Weems 12 0 0 0 12 0 O 15YamahaR6
HW Superbike (EX) 21 36 Jesse Burnett 11 0 0 0 11 0 O 21Kawasaki ZX-10
HW Superbike (EX) 22 816  Scott D. French 8 0 0 0 8 0 O 22Ducati V2
HW Superbike (EX) 23 79 Teagg Hobbs 7 0 0 0 7 0 O 24 Suzuki750
HW Superbike (EX) 24 64  Shane Narbonne 6 0 0 0 6 0 O 08YamahaR6

06 Yamaha R6
HW Supersport (AM) 2 958 Issac Davis 185 72 18 18 30 26 21 06 Suzuki GSXR 600
HW Supersport (AM) 3 341 Michael DeFrancesco 123 0 30 36 0 21 36 06Honda CBR 1000RR
HW Supersport (AM) 4 227 Miguel Betancourt 67 52 15 0 0 0 O 2008 Yamaha Yzfr6
HW Supersport (AM) 5 414  Aaron Booth 56 0 0 0 26 30 O 19YamahaR6
HW Supersport (AM) 6 477 Sean Keech 49 0 26 23 0 0 O 2004 Aprilia RSV1000
HW Supersport (AM) 7 213 Troy Johnson 42 0 21 21 0 O O 2007YamahaR6
HW Supersport (AM) 8 588 Michael Sweeney Jr 39 0 23 16 0 0 O 2007 Suzuki GSXR 750
HW Supersport (AM) 9 568 Thomas Dixon 34 0 17 17 0 O 0O 2022 Suzuki GSXR 600
HW Supersport (AM) 10 188 Matthew Sweeney 30 0 0 30 0 0 O 2006Suzuki GSXR 600
HW Supersport (AM) 11 173  John Murray 26 0 0 O O O 26 12Ducatig48
HW Supersport (AM) 12 837  Gabriel Pavadore 23 0 0 23 0 13 Yamaha r6
HW Supersport (AM) 13 334 Matt Dagan 23 0 0 0 23 0 07YamahaR6



Class Pos # First Last T R6 R5 R4 R3 R2 R1 Bike

HW Supersport (AM) 14 845 Andrew Spaulding 23 0 0 0 0 0 23 15YamahaR6

HW Supersport (AM) 15 321 Megan Desmarais 19 0 0 19 0 0 O 2013 Triumph Daytona
HW Supersport (AM) 16 813 Jonathan McCluskey 19 0 19 0 0 O 0 2006 Suzuki GSXR-750
HW Supersport (AM) 17 433 Charles Keighley 19 0 0 0 0 0 19 09 Yamaha R6

HW Supersport (AM) 18 585 Daryl Blums 16 0 16 O 0 0 O 2014 Ducati 899 Panigale
HW Supersport (AM) 19 152 Nino Jordan 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 17YamahaR6

HW Supersport (EX) 2 39 Justin Landry 193 52 30 30 30 30 21 08YamahaRé6

HW Supersport (EX) 3 52 Harlan Hildebrand 166 60 26 0 23 21 36 21 Kawasaki ZX6R
HW Supersport (EX) 4 10 Kip Peterson 144 46 18 23 21 19 17 12 YamahaRé6

HW Supersport (EX) 5 714 Jeff Gray 72 0 23 26 0 0 23 08YamahaR6

HW Supersport (EX) 6 211 Jared Mileka 57 38 19 O 0 O O 2018 YamahaR6

HW Supersport (EX) 7 802 Asher Rubright 52 0 0 0 0 36 16 15 Yamaha 600

HW Supersport (EX) 8 207 Tim Barrows 44 0 0 0 26 0 18 07 YamahaR6

HW Supersport (EX) 9 830 Paul Hosue 42 42 0 O 0 O O 2010 YamahaR6 600
HW Supersport (EX) 10 53  Woijciech Kasperuk 38 0 0 19 0 0 19 09 YamahaR6

HW Supersport (EX) 11 449 Kevin Fogg 38 0 17 219 0 O O 2008 Suzuki GSXR

HW Supersport (EX) 12 79 Teagg Hobbs 30 0 0 0 0 0 30 20 Suzuki600

HW Supersport (EX) 13 45 Robbie Nigl 23 0 0 0 0 23 0 16MVAgustaF3800
HW Supersport (EX) 14 601 Brian Fernald 21 0 21 O 0 0 O 2009Ducati 848

HW Supersport (EX) 15 29  Michael Weyant 18 0 0 18 0 0 O 11 YamahaRé6
22 Aprilia RS660

LW Grand Prix (AM) 2 343 Matthew Vigue 121 0 0 23 36 36 26 05SuzukiSV650

LW Grand Prix (AM) 3 754 Kerry Smith 108 72 36 0 0 O 0 2023Aprilia RS660
LW Grand Prix (AM) 4 333 Ronald Baughman 103 42 26 19 0 O 16 22YamahaR7

LW Grand Prix (AM) 5 184 Troy Hogg 99 36 O 0 23 21 19 18Kramer EVOII

LW Grand Prix (AM) 6 398 Bruce Marshall 93 0 23 0 26 23 21 08 Suzuki SV650

LW Grand Prix (AM) 7 705 Matthew Grilo 91 46 19 0 0 26 O 05 Suzuki SV650

LW Grand Prix (AM) 8 339 Demetrio Aspiras 73 52 21 0 0 0 O 2021 Aprilia RS660

LW Grand Prix (AM) 9 135 Jason Shell 56 0 18 21 0 0 17 23 Kramer HKR EVO2R
LW Grand Prix (AM) 10 916 Eric Erps 53 0 0 30 0 O 23 22ApriliaRS660

LW Grand Prix (AM) 11 982 Daniel Williams 38 38 0 0 O O O 2007SuzukiSV650

LW Grand Prix (AM) 12 771 Nathan Baeyens 36 0 0 0 0 0 36 21KTM450SMR

LW Grand Prix (AM) 13 660 Pejmon Ayandeh 26 0 0 26 0 0 O 21ApriliaRS660

LW Grand Prix (AM) 14 661 Lewis Glenn 18 0 O 18 0 O O 19KawasakiNinja 400
LW Grand Prix (AM) 15 669 Sergio Rosa 18 0 0 0 0 0 18 23KTM 450 SMR

LW Grand Prix (EX) 2 6 Rick Doucette 187 60 23 30 23 21 30 11 YamahaRS5

LW Grand Prix (EX) 3 24 Adam Guyer 160 52 30 26 26 26 0 13 Ducati M1100 EVO
LW Grand Prix (EX) 4 871 Isaac Maycotte 151 46 19 23 21 23 19 22 Aprillia RS660

LW Grand Prix (EX) 5 37 Joseph Ciesnik 123 42 21 21 0 18 21 15 YamahaFZ-07

LW Grand Prix (EX) 6 74  Robert Pease Jr 121 36 18 16 17 17 17 07 Kawasaki Ninja 650R
LW Grand Prix (EX) 7 913 Thomas Sands 118 34 16 15 19 19 15 21 Aprilia RS660

LW Grand Prix (EX) 8 623  Fletcher Rood 54 0 0 18 18 0 18 00 Suzuki SV650

LW Grand Prix (EX) 9 911  Gunnar Ouellette 53 0 0 0 0 30 23 18 Husqvarna FS450
LW Grand Prix (EX) 10 810 Matthew Paternoster 38 38 0 0 O 0 O 2001 SuzukiSV 650
LW Grand Prix (EX) 11 329 Michael Giossi 3 0 17 17 0 0 O 08 Suzuki SV650

LW Grand Prix (EX) 12 54  Brian Faucher 30 0 0 0 30 0 O 22ApriliaRS660

LW Grand Prix (EX) 13 351 Michael Lee 26 0 26 O 0 0 O 2022Aprilia RS660

LW Grand Prix (EX) 14 218 Jacob Crossman 26 0 0 O O O 26 22ApriliaRS660

LW Grand Prix (EX) 15 115 Aaron Wolfe 19 0 0 19 0 O O 1989 Yamaha FZR560
LW Grand Prix (EX) 16 600 Bob Demetrius 16 0 O O 0 0 16 01 Suzuki SV650



Class Pos # First Last T R6 R5 R4 R3 R2 R1 Bike

LW Grand Prix (EX) 17 932 Josh Stewart 15 0 15 0 0 0 0 2003 Suzuki SV650
17 Husqvarna F$450
LW Sportsman (AM) 2 405 Michael Girard 95 0 0 0 36 23 36 19Husqvarna FS450
LW Sportsman (AM) 3 625 Mike Nash 85 0 0 23 26 36 0 22KTM450SMR
LW Sportsman (AM) 4 184 Troy Hogg 70 0 0 0 18 26 26 18 Kramer EVO2
LW Sportsman (AM) 5 646 Daniel Zimmer 66 0 36 0 30 O 19 Honda CRF 450 WE
LW Sportsman (AM) 6 848 Cole Thompson 47 0 26 21 0 O 2013 Kawasaki ninja 300
LW Sportsman (AM) 7 722 Kyle Stockford 30 0 0 30 0 O 2019 Yamaha YZ450FX
LW Sportsman (AM) 8 333 Ronald Baughman 26 0 0 26 0 0 O 2022YamahaR7
LW Sportsman (AM) 9 661 Lewis Glenn 23 0 0 0 0 0 23 19KawasakiNinja400
LW Sportsman (AM) 10 669 Sergio Rosa 21 0 0 0 21 0 O 2023KTM450SMR
LW Sportsman (AM) 11 316 Glen Wells 19 0 0 0 19 0 O 0SuzukiSV650
LW Sportsman (EX) 1 8 Michael Zoner 224 60 36 36 26 30 36 pIRNTINIRNYY]
LW Sportsman (EX) 2 834 Thomas TJ Bibeau 163 52 26 19 30 36 0 21Husqvarna FS450
LW Sportsman (EX) 3 931 Anthony Brock 127 34 23 26 21 23 0 20 Husqvarna FS450
LW Sportsman (EX) 4 28 Rick Breen 119 42 30 21 0 26 0 23KTM450SMR
LW Sportsman (EX) 5 771 Nathan Baeyens 108 72 0 0 36 0 0 21KTM450SMR
LW Sportsman (EX) 6 38 Adam Clark 67 0 21 23 23 0 O 23HondaCRF450R
LW Sportsman (EX) 7 625 Mike Nash 65 46 19 0 0 O O 2022KTM450SMR
LW Sportsman (EX) 8 835 Michael Gleason 54 36 18 O 0 0O O O0KTM450
LW Sportsman (EX) 9 714 Jeff Gray 3 38 0 0 0 0 0 2017HusqvarnaFS 450
LW Sportsman (EX) 10 218 Jacob Crossman 30 0 0 30 0 0 O 2019 Husqvarna FS450
LW Sportsman (EX) 11 57  Adam Muscaro 30 0 O O 0 O 30 2023Kawasaki Ninja 400
LW Sportsman (EX) 12 442 Nathan Tower 19 0 0 0 19 0 O 22Husqvarna FS450
LW Sportsman (EX) 13 97  Pierce Ballantyne 18 0 0 0 18 0 O 19 Husqvarna FS450
LW Sportsman (EX) 14 631 Mike Buttigieg 17 0 0 0 17 0 O 21 Husqvarna FS450
22 Aprilia RS660
LW Superbike (AM) 2 343 Matthew Vigue 146 0 36 23 30 36 21 05 SuzukiSV650
LW Superbike (AM) 3 660 Pejmon Ayandeh 88 0 0 26 0 26 36 21Aprilia RS660
LW Superbike (AM) 4 754  Kerry Smith 86 60 26 0 O 2023 Aprilia RS660
LW Superbike (AM) 5 339 Demetrio Aspiras 75 52 23 0 0 2021 Aprilia RS660
LW Superbike (AM) 6 916  Eric Erps 56 0 0 30 0 0 26 22ApriliaRS660
LW Superbike (AM) 7 705 Matthew Grilo 46 46 0 0 0 O 2005 Suzuki SV650
LW Superbike (AM) 8 677 Cadman Fenton 38 0 21 17 0 O 2018 Aprilia 660
LW Superbike (AM) 9 969 Alessandro Pizzochero 37 0 0 19 0 0 18 03 Suzuki SV650
LW Superbike (AM) 10 482 Jonathan Martel 23 0 0 0 0 23 0 00SuzukiSV650
LW Superbike (AM) 11 886 John Groesser 23 0 0 0 0 0 23 O0Aprilia RS660
LW Superbike (AM) 12 835 Michael Gleason 21 0 0 21 0 O 0 KTM 450
LW Superbike (AM) 13 403 Noah Kimball 9 0 19 0 0 O 2021 Aprilia RS660
LW Superbike (AM) 14 388 Craig Gagner 19 0 0O O 0 O 19 21ApriliaRS660
LW Superbike (AM) 15 107 Curt Alpha 18 0 0 18 0 O 0 19KawasakiNinja 400
LW Superbike (AM) 16 318 Miroslaw Dyrkacz 17 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 Ducati 2012 Monster 1100 EVO
13 Ducati M1100 EVO
LW Superbike (EX) 2 871 Isaac Maycotte 184 60 26 30 23 26 19 22 Aprilia RS660
LW Superbike (EX) 3 37 Joseph Ciesnik 151 46 30 26 0 19 30 15YamahaFZ-07
LW Superbike (EX) 4 74  Robert Pease Jr 151 36 17 19 30 23 26 07 Kawasaki Ninja 650R
LW Superbike (EX) 5 73 Billy Saine 105 42 21 0 0 21 21 99 Suzuki SV650
LW Superbike (EX) 6 525 Douglas Cooper 85 0 23 21 0 18 23 22Aprilia RS660
LW Superbike (EX) 7 810 Matthew Paternoster 52 52 0 0 0 0 O 2001 SuzukiSV 650
LW Superbike (EX) 8 115 Aaron Wolfe 49 0 19 0 0 30 O 89YamahaFZR 560
LW Superbike (EX) 9 381 David White 39 0 0 23 0 0 16 22ApriliaRS660

LW Superbike (EX) 10 54  Brian Faucher 36 0 0 0 36 0 O 22ApriliaRS660



Class Pos # First Last T R6 R5 R4 R3 R2 R1 Bike

LW Superbike (EX) 11 329 Michael Giossi 36 0 18 18 0 O 0O 08SuzukiSV650

LW Superbike (EX) 12 76  Keith Draghi 18 0 0 0 0 0 18 13 Ducati 100 Monster EVO
LW Superbike (EX) 13 834 ThomasTJ Bibeau 17 0 0 17 0 0 O 2021 Husqvarna Fs450
LW Superbike (EX) 14 832 Tom Bibeau 17 0 O O 0 O 17 18HusqvarnaFS450
LW Superbike (EX) 15 806 John Sommer 16 0 0 16 0 0 O 2019 Kawasaki Ninja 400
22 Aprilia RS660

LW Supersport (AM) 2 889 Peter Russo 192 60 36 36 30 0 30 22Aprilia RS660

LW Supersport (AM) 3 192 Stephen Biehl 122 38 19 21 18 26 0 08 Suzuki SV650

LW Supersport (AM) 4 343 Matthew Vigue 105 0 26 26 0 30 23 05 Suzuki SV650

LW Supersport (AM) 5 754 Kerry Smith 72 72 0 0 0 0 O 2023Aprilia RS660
LW Supersport (AM) 6 339 Demetrio Aspiras 65 42 23 0 0 0 O 2021 Aprilia RS660
LW Supersport (AM) 7 938 Mike Wankum 59 0 21 0 19 0 19 19KTM 790

LW Supersport (AM) 8 398 Bruce Marshall 46 46 O 0 0 0 O 2005 Suzuki SV650
LW Supersport (AM) 9 771  Nathan Baeyens 36 0 0 0 0 0 36 21KTM790

LW Supersport (AM) 10 300 Sean Pawnell 26 0 0O O 26 0 O I5KTM300XC

LW Supersport (AM) 11 835 Michael Gleason 23 0 0 23 0 O 0 KTM 450

LW Supersport (AM) 12 333 Ronald Baughman 23 0 0 0 23 0 O 22YamahaR7

LW Supersport (AM) 13 886 John Groesser 21 0 0 0 0 0 21 O0Aprilia RS660

LW Supersport (AM) 14 705 Matthew Grilo 21 0 0 O 21 0 O 05SuzukiSV650

LW Supersport (AM) 15 660 Pejmon Ayandeh 18 0 0 0 0 0 18 21 Aprilia RS660
23 Kawasali ZX4RR
LW Supersport (EX) 2 932 Josh Stewart 126 60 30 36 O O 0O 2003 Suzuki SV650
LW Supersport (EX) 3 351 Michael Lee 108 72 36 O 0 0 0O 2022Aprilia RS660
LW Supersport (EX) 4 54  Brian Faucher 36 0 0 0 36 0 O 22ApriliaRS660

LW Supersport (EX) 5 218 Jacob Crossman 36 0 0 0 0 36 22 Aprilia RS660

LW Supersport (EX) 6 24  Adam Guyer 30 0 0 0 0 30 13 Ducati M1100 EVO
LW Supersport (EX) 7 81 Peter Gaboriault 30 0 0 0 30 O 06 Suzuki SV650

LW Supersport (EX) 8 93 Clarence Beaudette 23 0 0 0 23 O 23 Kawasaki ZX400RR
LW Supersport (EX) 9 28 Rick Breen 23 0 0 0 0 0 23 23KTM450SMR
21 Kawasaki ZX6R
MW Grand Prix (AM) 2 433 Charles Keighley 160 60 26 19 21 21 13 09 YamahaR6

MW Grand Prix (AM) 3 167 Joseph Townsend 147 46 0 26 26 30 19 06 YamahaR6

MW Grand Prix (AM) 4 328 Tony Wells 144 52 23 17 0 26 26 16 Kawasaki ZX6R
MW Grand Prix (AM) 5 958 Issac Davis 119 42 14 12 19 18 14 06 Suzuki GSXR 600
MW Grand Prix (AM) 6 152 Nino Jordan 113 0 30 30 30 O 23 17YamahaRé6

MW Grand Prix (AM) 7 216 John Duffy 102 0 0 O 36 36 30 12Ducati®848

MW Grand Prix (AM) 8 377 Dick Burdick 73 36 21 16 0 0 0 2007 YamahaR6

MW Grand Prix (AM) 9 333 Ronald Baughman 70 38 17 15 0 O O 06 YamahaR6

MW Grand Prix (AM) 10 255 Daniel Caron 64 0 0 14 18 17 15 15 Honda CBR 600 RR
MW Grand Prix (AM) 11 845 Andrew Spaulding 60 34 10 O 0 0 16 18 Suzuki GSXR 600
MW Grand Prix (AM) 12 200 John Beaulieu 58 0 0 8 0 14 36 13 Triumph Daytona 675R
MW Grand Prix (AM) 13 227 Miguel Betancourt 45 32 13 O 0 0 O 2008 Yamaha Yzfr6
MW Grand Prix (AM) 14 211 Jared Mileika 36 0 O 3 0 0 O 2018YamahaR6

MW Grand Prix (AM) 15 928 Rick Sarrasin 35 0 O 18 0 O 17 18 Suzuki GSXR 600
MW Grand Prix (AM) 16 384 David Komm 34 0 O O O0 16 18 07YamahaR6

MW Grand Prix (AM) 17 303 John Kavouris 29 0 18 11 0 0 O 17YamahaR6

MW Grand Prix (AM) 18 213  Troy Johnson 28 0 15 13 0 0 O 2007 YamahaR6

MW Grand Prix (AM) 19 188 Matthew Sweeney 21 0 0o 21 0 0 0 2006 Suzuki GSXR 600
MW Grand Prix (AM) 20 660 Pejmon Ayandeh 19 0 0 0 0 19 0 21 ApriliaRS 660

MW Grand Prix (AM) 21 754  Kerry Smith 19 0 19 0 0 0 O 2023ApriliaRS660
MW Grand Prix (AM) 22 271  Marcus Gada 16 0 16 0 0 0 0 2018KawasakiZX6-R
MW Grand Prix (AM) 23 334 Matt Dagan 15 0 O O O0 15 0 07YamahaR6



Class

MW Grand Prix (AM)
MW Grand Prix (AM)
MW Grand Prix (AM)
MW Grand Prix (AM)

0
0
0
0

Bike
2005 Yamaha R6
2009 honda cbr 600 rr
2021 Aprilia RS660
2013 Triumph Daytona

MW Grand Prix (EX) 1 340 lan Beam (AR T R I 4 BVl 13 Triumph Daytona 675R

MW Grand Prix (EX)
MW Grand Prix (EX)
MW Grand Prix (EX)
MW Grand Prix (EX)
MW Grand Prix (EX)
MW Grand Prix (EX)
MW Grand Prix (EX)
MW Grand Prix (EX)
MW Grand Prix (EX)
MW Grand Prix (EX)
MW Grand Prix (EX)
MW Grand Prix (EX)
MW Grand Prix (EX)
MW Grand Prix (EX)
MW Grand Prix (EX)
MW Grand Prix (EX)
MW Grand Prix (EX)
MW Grand Prix (EX)
MW Grand Prix (EX)
MW Grand Prix (EX)
MW Grand Prix (EX)
MW Grand Prix (EX)
MW Grand Prix (EX)
MW Grand Prix (EX)
MW Grand Prix (EX)
MW Grand Prix (EX)
MW Grand Prix (EX)
MW Grand Prix (EX)
MW Grand Prix (EX)
MW Grand Prix (EX)
MW Grand Prix (EX)
MW Grand Prix (EX)
MW Grand Prix (EX)

MW Superbike (AM)
MW Superbike (AM)
MW Superbike (AM)
MW Superbike (AM)
MW Superbike (AM)
MW Superbike (AM)
MW Superbike (AM)
MW Superbike (AM)
MW Superbike (AM)
MW Superbike (AM)
MW Superbike (AM)
MW Superbike (AM)

30
13
15
18
8

16

N
N

- O o

9

21
23
26

w
o]

23 Yamaha R6

08 Yamaha R6

08 Yamaha YZF R6
21 Aprilia RS660
22 Aprilia RS660

11 Yamaha R6

21 Kawasaki ZX6R
17 Yamaha R6

12 Yamaha R6

19 Kawasaki ZX6R
13 Yanaha R6

15 Yamaha R6

08 Kawasaki ZX-6
2018 Yamaha R6
10 Yamaha R6 600
12 Ducati 848

08 Yamaha R6

08 Yamaha R6

07 Yamaha R6
2012 Yamaha R6
15 Yamaha R6

20 Suzuki 600
2012 Ducati 848

11 Yamaha R6

23 Suzuki GSXR 600
15 Yamaha 600

13 Suzuki GSXR
09 Ducati 848

09 Yamaha R6

11 Yamaha YZF R6
2024 Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R
12 Yamaha R6

12 Triumph 675R

06 Suzuki GSXR 600
07 Yamaha R6

15 Yamaha R6

12 Ducati 848

18 Yamaha R6

2018 Kawasaki ZX6-R
08 Suzuki GSXR 600
2008 Yamaha Yzfr6
18 Suzuki GSXR 600
21 Kawasaki ZX6R
2009 honda cbr 600 rr
06 Yamaha R6

Pos # First Last R6 R5 R4 R3 R2 R1
24 772 Kate West 12 0 12 0 0 O
25 478 Tony Paganis 11 0O 11 0 0 O
26 403 Noah Kimball 10 0O 0 10 o0 O
27 321 Megan Desmarais 9 0 0 9 0 O
2 9 Eli Block 168 72 0 30 36 O
3 39 Justin Landry 154 52 23 21 26 19
4 717  Geoffrey Bonnard 143 42 19 18 19 30
5 72 Ben Gloddy 132 60 0 36 0 18
6 218 Jacob Crossman 130 34 36 23 13 16
7 6 Rick Doucette 106 18 18 19 21 14
8 52 Harlan Hildebrand 105 32 21 0 23 15
9 351 Michael Lee 103 36 17 14 0 36
10 33 Sam Martin 9% 22 16 16 18 17
11 92  Michael Guarino 91 24 13 13 16 13
12 728 Paul Duval 70 0 30 0 0 23
13 511 Semir Fazlic 67 20 15 17 12 O
14 36 Jesse Burnett 52 38 0 0 14 O
15 211 Jared Mileika 42 30 12 0 o0 O
16 830 Paul Hosue 38 26 0 0 0 12
17 5 Eric Wood 36 0O 0 O o0 O
18 745 Tyler Sweeney 36 0 0 0 0 10
19 714 Jeff Gray 29 0 14 15 0 O
20 207 Tim Barrows 28 0 0 o 17 7
21 957 Vicente Frontinan 28 28 O 0 0 O
22 68 Daniel Weems 26 0O 0O O o0 26
23 79 Teagg Hobbs 23 0 0 0 0 O
24 216 John Duffy 23 0O 11 12 0 O
25 29  Michael Weyant 21 0O 8 11 0 O
26 23X Alex Dumas 19 0 0 0 0 O
27 802 Asher Rubright 18 0O 0O O o0 8
28 357 Josh Gallusser 15 0 0 0 15 0
29 601 Brian Fernald 15 0O 9 0 0 O
30 53  Woijciech Kasperuk 11 0 0 0 0 O
31 757 Kyle Thompson 11 0 0 0 0 6
32 15 William Desmarais 10 0 10 O 0 O
33 10 Kip Peterson 10 0 0 0 0 9
34 104X Mavrick Cyr 9 0O 0 O o0 O

17 Yamaha R6
2 958 Isaac Davis 126 42 23 19 0 21
3 384 David Komm 108 36 0 0 23 26
4 845 Andrew Spaulding 105 60 19 0 0 O
5 216 John Duffy 102 0 0 O 36 30
6 211 Jared Mileika 102 0 0 36 30 36
7 271  Marcus Gada 78 52 26 O 0 O
8 303 John Kavouris 77 38 0 23 16 O
9 227 Miguel Betancourt 67 46 21 O 0 O
10 928 Rick Sarrasin 66 0 0 26 21 19
11 492 Nikolas Paganis 65 0 30 17 18 O
12 478 Tony Paganis 3 34 0 0 0 O
13 167 Joseph Townsend 26 0 0 0 26 O
14 255 Daniel Caron 21 0 0 21 0 O

MW Superbike (AM)

O O O O O o o o o

2021 Kawasaki Ninja 400



Class Pos # First Last T R6 R5 R4 R3 R2 R1 Bike

MW Superbike (AM) 15 772 Kate West 18 0 0 18 0 0 0 2005YamahaR6
MW Superbike (AM) 16 899 Joe Costanza 18 0 0 0 0 18 0 16 Kawasaki ZX6R
MW Superbike (AM) 17 112  Matthew Lewis 177 0 O 0 17 0 O 2014 YamahaR6
13 Triumph Daytona 675R
MW Superbike (EX) 2 218 Jacob Crossman 185 72 30 30 30 17 O 09 YamahaR6
MW Superbike (EX) 3 52 Harlan Hildebrand 157 62 26 0 23 26 30 21 Kawasaki ZX6R
MW Superbike (EX) 4 6 Rick Doucette 148 46 23 21 13 19 26 11 YamahaR6
MW Superbike (EX) 5 39  Justin Landry 128 42 21 26 21 18 0 08 YamahaR6
MW Superbike (EX) 6 92  Michael Guarino 111 34 17 19 12 12 17 19 Kawasaki ZX6R
MW Superbike (EX) 7 216 John Duffy 74 38 18 18 0 0 0O 2012 Ducati 848
MW Superbike (EX) 8 33 Sam Martin 70 0 0 23 14 14 19 12 YamahaR6
MW Superbike (EX) 9 211 Jared Mileika 55 36 19 0 0 0 0 2018YamahaR6
MW Superbike (EX) 10 207 Tim Barrows 49 0 0 O 16 15 18 07 YamahaR6
MW Superbike (EX) 11 802 Asher Rubright 46 0 0 0 7 16 23 15 Yamaha 600
MW Superbike (EX) 12 351 Michael Lee 42 0 0O O 0 21 21 17YamahaR6
MW Superbike (EX) 13 601 Brian Fernald 40 0 0 0 17 23 0 09 Ducati 848
MW Superbike (EX) 14 72 Ben Gloddy 30 0 0 0 0 30 O 13 Yamaha600
MW Superbike (EX) 15 65X  Spencer Humphreys 30 0 0 0 30 0 O I12yamahaR6
MW Superbike (EX) 16 714 Jeff Gray 22 0 0 0 9 13 0 08YamahaRé6
MW Superbike (EX) 17 48  Kevin Nolde 19 0 O 0 19 0 O 2019yamahaRé6
MW Superbike (EX) 18 68 Daniel Weems 18 0 0 0 18 0 O 15YamahaR6
MW Superbike (EX) 19 29  Michael Weyant 16 0 16 O 0 0 O 201l YamahaRé6
MW Superbike (EX) 20 371  Levi Badie 15 0 O O 15 0 0 09Yamaha R6600
MW Superbike (EX) 21 16  Houk Nichols 11 0 0 0 11 0 O 16 Suzuki GSXR 600
MW Superbike (EX) 22 583 Lincoln Gottier 10 0 O O 10 O O 12YamahaRé6
MW Superbike (EX) 23 176 Nicolai Greco 8 0 0 0 8 0 O 20KawasakiZX-6R
21 Kawasaki ZX6R
MW Supersport (AM) 2 167 Joseph Townsend 189 46 21 26 36 30 30 06 YamahaR6
MW Supersport (AM) 3 328 Tony Wells 186 52 30 23 19 26 36 16KawasakiZX6R
MW Supersport (AM) 4 152 Nino Jordan 161 60 26 17 26 18 14 17 YamahaR6
MW Supersport (AM) 5 288 David Mink 118 42 19 18 18 21 0 10 Kawasaki ZX6R
MW Supersport (AM) 6 958 Isaac Davis 109 28 18 16 15 12 18 06 Suzuki GSXR 600
MW Supersport (AM) 7 384 David Komm 103 38 0 0 23 19 23 07 YamahaR6
MW Supersport (AM) 8 211 Jared Mileika 102 0 O 36 30 36 O 18YamahaRé6
MW Supersport (AM) 9 333 Ronald Baughman 98 26 17 15 13 11 16 06 YamahaR6
MW Supersport (AM) 10 433 Charles Keighley 92 0 23 21 16 17 15 09 Yamaha R6
MW Supersport (AM) 11 568 Thomas Dixon 61 32 16 13 0 O 0 2022 Suzuki GSXR 600
MW Supersport (AM) 12 928 Rick Sarrasin 56 0 0 19 0 16 21 18 Suzuki GSXR 600
MW Supersport (AM) 13 837  Gabriel Pavadore 39 0 15 14 0 10 O 13YamahaR6
MW Supersport (AM) 14 377 Dick Burdick 36 36 0 0 0 O O 2007 YamahaR6
MW Supersport (AM) 15 213  Troy Johnson 34 34 0 0 0 0 O 2007YamahaR6
MW Supersport (AM) 16 255 Daniel Caron 33 0 0 0 0 14 19 15 Honda CBR 600RR
MW Supersport (AM) 17 227 Miguel Betancourt 30 30 O 0 0 0 O 2008 Yamaha Yzfr6
MW Supersport (AM) 18 334 Matt Dagan 30 0 0 0 15 15 0 07 YamahaR6
MW Supersport (AM) 19 845 Andrew Spaulding 26 0 0 0 0 0 26 15YamahaR6
MW Supersport (AM) 20 478 Tony Paganis 24 24 0 0 O O O 2009hondacbr600 rr
MW Supersport (AM) 21 112  Matthew Lewis 14 0 0 0 14 0 O 14YamahaR6
MW Supersport (AM) 22 899 Joe Costanza 13 0 0 0 0 13 0 16 Kawasaki ZX6R
09 Yamaha R6
MW Supersport (EX) 2 340 lan Beam 185 46 26 30 30 23 30 13 Triumph Daytona 675R
MW Supersport (EX) 3 728 Paul Duval 134 52 30 0 O 26 26 2013 YamahaR6
MW Supersport (EX) 4 52 Harlan Hildebrand 133 42 23 0 26 19 23 21 Kawasaki ZX6R



Class Pos # First Last T R6 R5 R4 R3 R2 R1 Bike

MW Supersport (EX) 5 717  Geoffrey Bonnard 130 36 21 26 16 13 18 08 Yamaha YZF R6

MW Supersport (EX) 6 9 Eli Block 108 72 0 0 36 0 O 23YamahaR6

MW Supersport (EX) 7 92  Michael Guarino 99 32 16 19 0 15 17 19 Kawasaki ZX6R

MW Supersport (EX) 8 33 Sam Martin 83 0 19 23 14 12 15 12 YamahaR6

MW Supersport (EX) 9 714 Jeff Gray 77 0 17 21 11 16 12 08 YamahaR6

MW Supersport (EX) 10 888 Joel Laub 75 38 0 0 23 14 0 10YamahaR6

MW Supersport (EX) 11 23X Alex Dumas 66 0 O O 0 30 36 23Suzuki GSXR 600

MW Supersport (EX) 12 211 Jared Milieka 52 34 18 0 0 0 O 2018YamahaR6

MW Supersport (EX) 13 802 Asher Rubright 48 0 0 O 12 17 19 15 Yamaha600

MW Supersport (EX) 14 72 Ben Gloddy 42 0 0 0 0 21 21 13 Yamaha 600

MW Supersport (EX) 15 207 Tim Barrows 40 0 0 O 15 11 14 07 YamahaR6

MW Supersport (EX) 16 449 Kevin Fogg 30 30 O 0 0 0 O 2008 Suzuki GSXR

MW Supersport (EX) 17 957 Vicente Frontinan 28 28 O 0 0 O O 2007YamahaR6

MW Supersport (EX) 18 321X Brandie Cox 23 0 0 0 10 O 13 20 Suzuki GSXR 600

MW Supersport (EX) 19 48  Kevin Nolde 21 0 0O O 21 0 O 19YamahaR6

MW Supersport (EX) 20 65X  Spencer Humphreys 19 0 0 0 19 0 O 12YamahaR6

MW Supersport (EX) 21 601 Brian Fernald 18 0 0 0 0 18 0 09 Ducati 848

MW Supersport (EX) 22 371  Levi Badie 17 0 0 0 17 0 O 09 Yamaha R6 600

MW Supersport (EX) 23 104X Mavrick Cyr 16 0 O O O O 16 12 Triumph675R

MW Supersport (EX) 24 53  Woijciech Kasperuk 13 0 0 0 183 0 O 09YamahaR6

MW Supersport (EX) 25 29  Michael Weyant 11 0 0 0 0 0 11 11 YamahaRé6

MW Supersport (EX) 26 84  Jean Francois Cyr 10 0 0 0 0 0 10 08 Triumph 675

MW Supersport (EX) 27 45  Robbie Nigl 9 0 0 0 9 0 0 16MVAgusta F3675

MW Supersport (EX) 28 932 Josh Stewart 9 0 0 0 0 0 9 12YamahaR6

MW Supersport (EX) 29 16  Houk Nichols 8 0 0 0 8 0 O 16 Suzuki GSXR 600

MW Supersport (EX) 30 357 Josh Gallusser 7 0 0 0 7 0 O 13Suzuki GSXR

MW Supersport (EX) 31 64  Shane Narbonne 6 0 0 0 6 0 O O08YamahaR6

MW Supersport (EX) 32 176 Nicolai Greco ) 0 0 0 5 0 0 20Kawasaki ZX-6R
17 Husqvama F$450

Motard (AM) 2 646 Daniel Zimmer 137 52 36 23 26 0 0 19 Honda CRF 450 WE

Motard (AM) 3 625 Mike Nash 119 0 0 30 30 36 23 22KTM 450 SMR

Motard (AM) 4 899 Joe Costanza 108 72 0 36 0 0 0 2022KTM 450 SMR

Motard (AM) 5 405 Michael Girard 72 0 0 0 23 23 26 19 Husqvarna FS450

Motard (AM) 6 722  Kyle Stockford 45 0 26 19 0 O O 2019 Yamaha YZ450FX

Motard (AM) 7 771 Nathan Baeyens 36 0 0 0 0 0 36 21KTM450SMR

Motard (AM) 8 300 Sean Pawnell 36 0 0 0 36 0 0 O0HusqvarnaFS-450

Motard (AM) 9 835 Michael Gleason 26 0 0 26 0 0 O OKTM450

Motard (AM) 10 510 James Walters 26 0 0 0 0 26 0 21KTM450SMR

Motard (AM) 11 669 Sergio Rosa 19 0 0 0 19 0 0 23KTM450SMR
19 Husqvarna F$450

Motard (EX) 2 746 Ty Fazekas 176 22 26 36 26 36 30 23KTM SMR

Motard (EX) 3 72 Ben Gloddy 146 60 30 26 0 30 0 23KTM450

Motard (EX) 4 931  Anthony Brock 146 46 23 23 18 17 19 20 Husqvarna FS450

Motard (EX) 5 832 Tom Bibeau 119 38 19 16 13 15 17 24 Ducati Hypermotard 698

Motard (EX) 6 631 Mike Buttigieg 98 32 17 21 11 21 0 21 Husqvarna FS450

Motard (EX) 7 834 ThomasTJ Bibeau 85 34 0 0 12 23 16 21 Husqvarna FS450

Motard (EX) 8 119  Scott Cassidy 78 0 0 18 21 18 21 23 Kawasaki KX450

Motard (EX) 9 28 Rick Breen 73 24 0 19 0 16 14 23KTM450 SMR

Motard (EX) 10 771 Nathan Baeyens 65 52 0 0 13 0 0 21KTM450SMR

Motard (EX) 11 38 Adam Clark 65 0 21 21 23 0 0 23KTMSMR

Motard (EX) 12 625 Mike Nash 54 3 18 0 0 0 0 2022KTM450SMR

Motard (EX) 13 442 Nathan Tower 51 0 16 0 17 0O 18 22Husqvarna FS450



Class Pos # First Last T R6 R5 R4 R3 R2 R1

Motard (EX) 14 835 Michael Gleason 43 28 15 0 0 O O

Motard (EX) 15 312  Anthony Franco 42 42 0 0 0 0 O

Motard (EX) 16 551 Tommy Kinnear 39 26 0 0 0 13 0

Motard (EX) 17 98  Kevin Allen 3 0 0 0 19 19 O

Motard (EX) 18 911  Gunnar Ouellette 36 0 0 0 36 0 O

Motard (EX) 19 9 Eli Block 3 0 0 0O 0 O 36
Motard (EX) 20 714 Jeff Gray 30 30 0 0O 0 0 O

Motard (EX) 21 97  Pierce Ballantyne 29 0 0 0 15 14 0

Motard (EX) 22 23X Alex Dumas 26 0 0 0 0 0 26
Motard (EX) 23 88 Andre Soares 16 0O 0O O 16 0 O

Motard (EX) 24 70 Kyle Cleveland %5 0 0 0 0 0 15
Moto 3 (AM) 2 963 Hanna Haidar 138 34 23 19 21 18 23
Moto 3 (AM) 3 957 Mackenzie Crosby 125 60 21 21 23 0 O

Moto 3 (AM) 4 942 Noah Tardif 119 0 0 36 26 21 36
Moto 3 (AM) 5 445  Grant Imbeault 115 0 0 30 36 23 26
Moto 3 (AM) 6 711 Ali Fazekas 9% 0 0 0 30 36 30
Moto 3 (AM) 7 661 Lewis Glenn 99 38 0 23 0 30 O

Moto 3 (AM) 8 609 Matthew Strobel 84 42 26 0 16 0 O

Moto 3 (AM) 9 107 Curt Alpha 78 52 0 0 0 26 O

Moto 3 (AM) 10 504  Christian Cruz 56 0 0 0 18 17 21
Moto 3 (AM) 11 868 Simon Leary 46 46 0 O 0 O0 O

Moto 3 (AM) 12 100 Hung Phan 37 0 0 18 19 0 O

Moto 3 (AM) 13 370 Brandon Martocci 36 0 36 0 0 0 O

Moto 3 (AM) 14 109 Kelsey Martel 36 36 0 0 0 0 O

Moto 3 (AM) 15 510 James Walters 19 0O 0 O 0 19 O

Moto 3 (EX) 2 6 Rick Doucette 161 60 21 23 23 16 18
Moto 3 (EX) 3 26 Lukas Doucette 141 52 19 18 19 19 14
Moto 3 (EX) 4 897  Hendrix Woodman 139 0 23 30 30 30 26
Moto 3 (EX) 5 317 Trase Boudreau 132 46 26 21 0 23 16
Moto 3 (EX) 6 913 Thomas Sands 129 36 18 16 17 21 21
Moto 3 (EX) 7 746 Ty Fazekas 124 0 36 0 26 26 36
Moto 3 (EX) 8 75 Shane Lewis 99 30 17 17 18 0 17
Moto 3 (EX) 9 360 Michele Pierro 99 28 0 19 16 17 19
Moto 3 (EX) 10 711 Ali Fazekas 62 34 13 15 0 0 O

Moto 3 (EX) 11 445  Grant Imbeault 57 42 15 0 0 0 O

Moto 3 (EX) 12 255 Daniel Caron 54 38 16 0 0 0 O

Moto 3 (EX) 13 19 Robert Taylor 47 0 0 26 21 0 O

Moto 3 (EX) 14 942 Noah Tardif 46 32 14 O 0o 0 O

Moto 3 (EX) 15 312  Anthony Franco 33 0O 0O O o0 18 15
Moto 3 (EX) 16 623  Fletcher Rood 26 26 0 0 0 O

Moto 3 (EX) 17 370 Brandon Martocci 24 24 O 0 0 O

Moto 3 (EX) 18 113 Henry Bosland 23 0 0 O O 0 28
Moto 3 (EX) 19 97 Nicholas Cahill 3 0 O O 0 0 13
Super Singles (AM) 2 899 Joe Costanza 102 72 0 30 0 0 O

Super Singles (AM) 3 625 Mike Nash 102 0 O0 19 30 30 23
Super Singles (AM) 4 300 Sean Pawnell 66 0 36 0 0 0 30
Super Singles (AM) 5 405 Michael Girard 62 0 O O 0 26 36
Super Singles (AM) 6 646 Daniel Zimmer 56 0 30 26 0 0 O

Super Singles (AM) 7 510 James Walters 26 0 26 O 0 0 O

Bike
0 KTM 450
2023 Husqvarna Fs450
16 KTM 450 SX-F
24 Ducati 698 MONO
2018 Husqvarna FS 450
23 KTM SMR 450
2017 Husqvarna FS 450
19 Husqvarna FS450
19 Suzuki RM-Z 450
21 Husqvarna FS 450

13 Kawasaki Ninja 300
19 Kawasaki Ninja 400
21 Kawasaki Ninja 400
20 Kawasaki Ninja 400
20 Kawasaki Ninja 400
21 Kawasaki Ninja 400
19 Kawasaki Ninja 400
2017 KTM 390 Duke

19 Kawasaki Ninja 400
19 Yamaha R3

2020 Kawasaki Ninja 400
21 Kawasaki Ninja 400
2018 Kawasaki Ninja 400
2020 Kawasaki Ninja 400
21 Kawasaki Ninja 400
18 Honda NSF 250R

18 Kawasaki Ninja EX 400
18 Kawasaki Ninja 400
21 Kawasaki Ninja 400
20 Kawasaki Ninja 400
18 Kawasaki Ninja 400
20 Kawasaki Ninja 400
18 Kawasaki Ninja 400
20 Kawasaki Ninja 400
2021 Kawasaki Ninja 400
2020 Kawasaki Ninja 400
2021 Kawasaki Ninja 400
18 Kawasaki Ninja 400
2020 Kawasaki Ninja 400
22 Kawasaki Ninja 400
2014 Kawasaki Ninja 300
2018 Kawasaki Ninja 400
2018 Kawasaki NINJA 400
19 Kawasaki Ninja 400
17 Husqvarna FS450
2022 KTM 450 SMR

22 KTM 450 SMR

0 Husqvarna FS450

19 Husqvarna FS450
2019 Honda Crf450we
2021 Husqvarna FS450



Class Pos # First Last T R6 R5 R4 R3 R2 R1 Bike

Super Singles (AM) 8 990 Matthew Lilly 23 0 0 0 0 23 0 16KTM 450 SXF
Super Singles (AM) 9 835 Michael Gleason 23 0 0 23 0 0 O O0OKTM450

Super Singles (AM) 10 722  Kyle Stockford 21 0 0 21 0 O O 2019YamahaYZ450FX
Super Singles (AM) 11 771 Nathan Baeyens 21 0 0 0 0 0 21 21KTM450SMR

20 Kramer EVO2
Super Singles (EX) 2 66 Tom Law 168 60 19 21 16 26 26 21 KTM 450 SMR
Super Singles (EX) 3 834 ThomasTJ Bibeau 166 36 23 30 17 30 30 21 Husqvarna FX450
Super Singles (EX) 4 119  Scott Cassidy 117 0 18 17 23 36 23 23 Kawasaki KX450
Super Singles (EX) 5 631 Mike Buttigieg 107 42 16 19 30 O 0 21 Husqvarna FS450
Super Singles (EX) 6 442 Nathan Tower 90 32 11 0 26 0 21 22Husqvarna FS450
Super Singles (EX) 7 98  Kevin Allen 87 0 21 26 0 21 19 24 Ducati 698 MONO
Super Singles (EX) 8 835 Michael Gleason 82 72 10 O 0 0O O O0KTM450

Super Singles (EX) 9 28 Rick Breen 76 34 13 15 0 0 14 23KTM450 SMR
Super Singles (EX) 10 625 Mike Nash 60 46 14 0 O O 0 2022KTM 450 SMR
Super Singles (EX) 11 97 Pierce Ballantyne 55 38 0 0 O 0 17 19 Husqvarna FS450
Super Singles (EX) 12 931  Anthony Brock 51 0 17 O 0 0 18 20 Husqvarna FS450
Super Singles (EX) 13 38 Adam Clark 50 0 15 0 21 0 O 07HondaCRF 450
Super Singles (EX) 14 486 Daniel Martin 46 0 0 13 18 0 15 13KTM450

Super Singles (EX) 15 72 Ben Gloddy 40 28 12 0 0 O 0 2023KTM450

Super Singles (EX) 16 9 Eli Block 36 0 36 0 0 0 O 2023KTM SMR 450
Super Singles (EX) 17 746 Ty Fazekas 30 0 30 O 0 0 O 2023KTM smr
Super Singles (EX) 18 771  Nathan Baeyens 30 30 O 0 0 0 O 2021 KTM450SMR
Super Singles (EX) 19 14 Renee Franco 23 0 0 23 0 0 O 2024 Ducati Hypermotard
Super Singles (EX) 20 714 Jeff Gray 19 0 0 0 19 0 O 2017 Husqvarna FS 450
Super Singles (EX) 21 218 Jacob Crossman 18 0 0 18 0 0 O 2019 Husqvarna FS450
Super Singles (EX) 22 551 Tommy Kinnear 16 0 0 0 0 0 16 16KTM SX-F
Super Singles (EX) 23 312  Anthony Franco 12 0 0 12 0 0 0 2023 Husqvarna Fs450
Super Singles (EX) 24 911  Gunnar Ouellette 11 0 0 11 0 0 O 2018 HusqvarnaFS 450
21 Kramer GP790R
Supertwins CB 2 24 Adam Guyer 198 60 30 30 26 26 26 13 DucatiM1100 EVO
Supertwins CB 3 44 Timothy Hogan 194 52 26 26 30 30 30 06Ducati 749R
Supertwins CB 4 216 John Duffy 153 46 21 19 23 23 21 12 Ducati 848
Supertwins CB 5 871 Isaac Maycotte 139 42 19 23 17 21 18 22 Aprilia RS660
Supertwins CB 6 298 Sergio Di Molfetta 127 32 17 18 18 19 23 13 Ducati 848 EVO
Supertwins CB 7 17  Dennis Levesque 78 38 19 21 0 O O 2015Ducati 1199
Supertwins CB 8 816 ScottD. French 63 0 23 0 21 0 19 22Ducati V2
Supertwins CB 9 477 Sean Keech 63 30 16 17 0 O 0 2004 Aprilia RSV1000
Supertwins CB 10 351 Michael Lee 36 36 0 0 0 O 0 2022Aprilia RS660
Supertwins CB 11 37 Joseph Ciesnik 34 34 0 0 0 0 O 2015 YamahaFZ-07
Supertwins CB 12 482 Jonathan Martel 33 0 0 0 15 18 0 00 Suzuki SV650
Supertwins CB 13 771X Joshua Coombs 31 0 0 0 14 17 0O 08 Buell XBI12XT
Supertwins CB 14 93 Clarence Beaudette 19 0 0 0 19 0 0 2023KTMRc8c
Supertwins CB 15 62 James Rich 17 0 0 0 0 0 17 13 Ducati 1199 Panigale R
Supertwins CB 16 677 Cadman Fenton 16 0 0 0 16 0 O 18 Aprilia 660

22 Aprilia RS660
Thunderbike (AM) 2 889 Peter Russo 162 72 30 30 30 O O 22ApriliaRS 660
Thunderbike (AM) 3 135 Jason Shell 155 38 23 26 16 26 26 23 Kramer HKR EVO2R
Thunderbike (AM) 4 398 Bruce Marshall 147 52 26 0 23 23 23 05 Suzuki SV650
Thunderbike (AM) 5 705 Matthew Grilo 103 42 21 0 19 21 0 05 Suzuki SV650
Thunderbike (AM) 6 938 Mike Wankum 65 0 17 0 18 0 30 19KTM 790
Thunderbike (AM) 7 339 Demetrio Aspiras 65 46 19 O 0 0 O 2021 Aprilia RS660
Thunderbike (AM) 8 482 Jonathan Martel 56 0 0 0 26 30 O 00SuzukiSV650



Class Pos # First Last T R6 R5 R4 R3 R2 R1 Bike

Thunderbike (AM) 9 982 Daniel Williams 21 0 0 0 21 O 0 07 Suzuki SV650
Thunderbike (AM) 10 713  Scott French 18 0 18 0 0 0 0 2021 Triumph 765 Moto 2
Thunderbike (AM) 11 343 Matthew Vigue 17 0 0O O 17 0 O 05SuzukiSV650
06 Ducati 749R
Thunderbike (EX) 2 44  Timothy Hogan 204 52 30 26 30 36 30 ODucatiSS 1000
Thunderbike (EX) 3 24 Adam Guyer 199 60 36 30 26 21 26 13 Ducati M1100 EVO
Thunderbike (EX) 4 871 Isaac Maycotte 158 46 26 23 23 19 21 22 Aprilia RS 660
Thunderbike (EX) 5 911  Gunnar Ouellette 49 0 0 0 0 26 23 18 Husqvarna FS450
Thunderbike (EX) 6 37 Joseph Ciesnik 42 42 0 0 O O 0 2015 YamahaFZ-07
Thunderbike (EX) 7 6 Joshua Coombs 39 0 0 0 21 18 0 08Buell XBI2XT
Thunderbike (EX) 8 115 Aaron Wolfe 23 0 0O O 0 23 0 00SuzukiSV650
Thunderbike (EX) 9 298 Sergio Di Molfetta 23 0 23 0 0 O O 2021ApriliaRS660
Thunderbike (EX) 10 28 Rick Breen 21 0 219 0 0 O O 2023KTM450SMR
20 Kramer EVO2

UL Grand Prix CB 2 14 Renee Franco 204 72 30 36 30 36 0 23 KawasakiNinja400
UL Grand Prix CB 3 99X Nathan Bettencourt 189 60 21 26 26 26 30 18HondaNSF250R

UL Grand Prix CB 4 317 Trase Boudreau 156 42 26 21 23 23 21 20 Kawasaki Ninja 400
UL Grand Prix CB 5 2L Tim O'Connor 119 34 19 0 21 19 26 17 Kramer

UL Grand Prix CB 6 942 Noah Tardif 113 28 17 19 14 16 19 20 Kawasaki Ninja 400
UL Grand Prix CB 7 73  Billy Saine 98 38 23 0 19 0 18 23 Kawasaki ZX4RR

UL Grand Prix CB 8 445  Grant Imbeault 97 30 0 18 16 17 16 20 Kawasaki Ninja 400
UL Grand Prix CB 9 360 Michele Pierro 61 0 0 0 17 21 23 20 Kawasaki Ninja

UL Grand Prix CB 10 370 Brandon Martocci 58 26 16 16 0 O O 2018 Kawasaki Ninja 400
UL Grand Prix CB 11 810 Matthew Paternoster 46 46 0 O 0 O O 2001 SuzukiSV 650

UL Grand Prix CB 12 207 Tim Barrows 36 36 0 0 0 0 O 2021 Kawasaki Ninja 400
UL Grand Prix CB 13 19 Robert Taylor 36 0 O 23 13 0 O 18Kawasaki Ninja 400
UL Grand Prix CB 14 107 Curt Alpha 35 0 17 0 18 0 19 Kawasaki Ninja 400
UL Grand Prix CB 15 100 Hung Phan 32 0 0 0 15 17 21 Kawasaki Ninja400
UL Grand Prix CB 16 932 Josh Stewart 32 32 0 0 0 0 0 2003SuzukiSV650

UL Grand Prix CB 17 255 Daniel Caron 18 0 18 O 0 0 0 2021 Kawasaki Ninja 400
UL Grand Prix CB 18 329 Michael Giossi 18 0O 0O O 18 0 08 Suzuki SV650

UL Grand Prix CB 19 600 Bob Demetrius 15 0 0O O 0 O 15 01 SuzukiSV650

UL Grand Prix CB 20 711 Ali Fazekas 15 0 0 0 15 0 0 21 Kawasaki Ninja 400
21 Kawasaki Ninja 400
UL Superbike (AM) 2 428 Christopher Girard 198 60 26 23 23 36 30 17 HusqvarnaFS450

UL Superbike (AM) 3 625 Mike Nash 113 0 0 36 30 21 26 22KTM 450 SMR

UL Superbike (AM) 4 963 Hanna Haidar 93 46 17 11 0 19 0 19 Kawasaki Ninja 400
UL Superbike (AM) 5 942 Noah Tardif 90 0 0 19 26 23 23 20 KawasakiNinja400
UL Superbike (AM) 6 646 Daniel Zimmer 60 0 30 30 0 0 O 2019HondaCrf450we
UL Superbike (AM) 7 100 Hung Phan 57 0 0 17 21 0 19 21 Kawasaki Ninja 400
UL Superbike (AM) 8 405 Michael Girard 54 0 O O 0 18 36 17HusqvarnaFS450

UL Superbike (AM) 9 705 Matthew Grilo 52 52 0 0 0 0 O 2005 Suzuki SV650

UL Superbike (AM) 10 445  Grant Imbeault 47 0 0 21 0 26 0 20KawasakiNinja400
UL Superbike (AM) 11 300 Sean Pawnell 36 0 36 0 0 O O 0HusqvarnaFS-450

UL Superbike (AM) 12 975 Mackenzie  Crosby 32 0 19 13 0 0 0 2021 Kawasaki Ninja 400
UL Superbike (AM) 13 848 Cole Thompson 30 0 18 12 0 O 0O 2013 Kawasakininja 300
UL Superbike (AM) 14 370 Brandon Martocci 30 0 16 14 0 0 O 2018 Kawasaki Ninja 400
UL Superbike (AM) 15 899 Joe Costanza 26 0 0 26 0 0 O 2022KTM450SMR

UL Superbike (AM) 16 510 James Walters 21 0 21 0 0 0 O 21KawasakiNinja400
UL Superbike (AM) 17 214 Robert Soto Vega 17 0 0O O 0 17 O 10YamahaRl

UL Superbike (AM) 18 107 Curt Alpha 16 0 16 0 0 0 19 Kawasaki Ninja 400
UL Superbike (AM) 19 722 Kyle Stockford 15 0 15 0 0 0 2019 Yamaha YZ450FX



Class Pos # First Last T R6 R5 R4 R3 R2 R1 Bike

UL Superbike (EX) 1 57 Adam Muscaro (ISR T B ] R [ BVl 19 Husqvarna FS450

UL Superbike (EX) 2 317 Trase Boudreau 164 72 14 13 23 26 16 20 Kawasaki Ninja 400
UL Superbike (EX) 3 99X Nathan Bettencourt 137 52 12 17 21 18 17 23 Kawasaki Ninja 400
UL Superbike (EX) 4 14 Renee Franco 131 0 6 23 30 36 36 23KawasakiNinja400
UL Superbike (EX) 5 119  Scott Cassidy 94 0 18 15 19 21 21 23 Kawasaki KX450

UL Superbike (EX) 6 746 Ty Fazekas 90 0 30 30 0 O 30 20KawasakiNinja400
UL Superbike (EX) 7 834 ThomasTJ Bibeau 81 0 21 21 0 16 23 21 Husqvarna FS450

UL Superbike (EX) 8 9 Eli Block 72 0 36 0 36 0 0 23KawasakiNinja400
UL Superbike (EX) 9 911  Gunnar Ouellette 66 0O O 36 0 30 O 18HusqvarnaFS450

UL Superbike (EX) 10 810 Matthew Paternoster 60 60 O 0 0 0 O 2001 SuzukiSV 650

UL Superbike (EX) 11 625 Mike Nash 55 42 13 0 O 0 O 2022KTM 450SMR

UL Superbike (EX) 12 931  Anthony Brock 51 0 19 18 0 O 14 20 Husqvarna FS450

UL Superbike (EX) 13 28 Rick Breen 47 0 17 19 0 0 11 23KTM450SMR

UL Superbike (EX) 14 73  Billy Saine 42 0 0 O 0 23 19 99 SuzukiSV650

UL Superbike (EX) 15 370 Brandon Martocci 38 38 0 0 O 0 0 2018KawasakiNinja400
UL Superbike (EX) 16 631 Mike Buttigieg 31 0 15 16 0 O O 21 Husqvarna FS450

UL Superbike (EX) 17 8 Michael Zoner 29 0 0 0 0 17 12 20 Kramer EVO2

UL Superbike (EX) 18 72 Ben Gloddy 26 0 26 0 0 O O 2023KTM450

UL Superbike (EX) 19 442  Nathan Tower 25 0 10 15 0 O 0O 2022 Husqvarna FS450
UL Superbike (EX) 20 711 Ali Fazekas 21 0 9 12 0 0 0 2021 Kawasaki Ninja 400
UL Superbike (EX) 21 600 Bob Demetrius 18 0 0O O 0 0 18 01 SuzukiSV650

UL Superbike (EX) 22 623  Fletcher Rood 16 0 16 0 0 O O 2000 SuzukiSV 650

UL Superbike (EX) 23 19 Robert Taylor 14 0 0 14 0 0 0 2018Kawasaki Ninja400
UL Superbike (EX) 24 97 Pierce Ballantyne 13 0 0 0 0 0 13 19 Husqvarna FS450

UL Superbike (EX) 25 255 Daniel Caron 11 0o 11 O 0 0 O 2021 Kawasaki Ninja 400
UL Superbike (EX) 26 942 Noah Tardif 8 0 8 0 0 0 O 2020 Kawasaki Ninja 400
UL Superbike (EX) 27 835 Michael Gleason 7 0 7 0 0 0 O
14 Yamaha R6

UN Grand Prix (AM) 2 288 David Mink 182 52 21 30 30 19 30 10 Kawasaki ZX6R

UN Grand Prix (AM) 3 328 Tony Wells 148 46 30 26 0 23 23 16 Kawasaki ZX6R

UN Grand Prix (AM) 4 167 Joseph Townsend 124 0 26 17 26 36 19 06 YamahaR6

UN Grand Prix (AM) 5 845 Andrew Spaulding 108 72 36 O 0 O O 2008 YamahaR6

UN Grand Prix (AM) 6 341  Michael DeFransesco 80 0 23 0 21 36 06Honda CBR 1000RR
UN Grand Prix (AM) 7 214 Robert Soto Vega 62 0 36 0 26 0 10YamahaR1

UN Grand Prix (AM) 8 216 John Duffy 44 0 O O 0 18 26 12Ducati848

UN Grand Prix (AM) 9 188 Matthew Sweeney 44 0 23 21 0 O O 2006 Suzuki GSXR 600
UN Grand Prix (AM) 10 837 Gabriel Pavadore 32 0 14 18 0 O O 13YamahaR6

UN Grand Prix (AM) 11 813 Jonathan McCluskey 31 0 17 14 0 0 0O 2006 Suzuki GSX R-750
UN Grand Prix (AM) 12 713  Scott French 31 0 13 0 0 0 18 21 Triumph 765 Moto2
UN Grand Prix (AM) 13 477 Sean Keech 18 0 18 O 0 0 O

UN Grand Prix (AM) 14 568 Thomas Dixon 16 0 0 16 0 0 O 2022 Suzuki GSXR 600
UN Grand Prix (AM) 15 588 Michael Sweeney Jr 16 0 16 O 0 O O 2007 Suzuki GSXR 750
UN Grand Prix (AM) 16 200 John Beaulieu 15 0 0O 15 0 O O 2013 Triumph Daytona 675r
UN Grand Prix (AM) 17 112  Matthew Lewis 15 0 1 0 0 O O 2014YamahaR6

UN Grand Prix (EX) 2 82 Roger Ealy 170 42 30 26 36 36 0 18 Kawasaki ZX10

UN Grand Prix (EX) 3 717 Geoffrey Bonnard 156 52 8 19 21 30 26 08 Yamaha YZF R6

UN Grand Prix (EX) 4 22 David Dayon 118 38 21 21 0 21 17 16 Kawasaki ZX6R

UN Grand Prix (EX) 5 10 Kip Peterson 99 34 16 16 19 14 0 09 YamahaR6

UN Grand Prix (EX) 6 36 Jesse Burnett 95 46 19 0 30 O O 21Kawasaki ZX-10

UN Grand Prix (EX) 7 33 Sam Martin 94 0 18 17 26 17 16 12YamahaR6

UN Grand Prix (EX) 8 383 Chris Arrighi 90 0 23 30 0 18 19 17ApriliaRSV4



Class
UN Grand Prix (EX)
UN Grand Prix (EX)
UN Grand Prix (EX)
UN Grand Prix (EX)
UN Grand Prix (EX)
UN Grand Prix (EX)
UN Grand Prix (EX)
UN Grand Prix (EX)
UN Grand Prix (EX)
UN Grand Prix (EX)
UN Grand Prix (EX)
UN Grand Prix (EX)
UN Grand Prix (EX)
UN Grand Prix (EX)
UN Grand Prix (EX)

UN Superbike (AM)

UN Superbike (AM)
UN Superbike (AM)
UN Superbike (AM)
UN Superbike (AM)
UN Superbike (AM)
UN Superbike (AM)
UN Superbike (AM)
UN Superbike (AM)
UN Superbike (AM)

UN Superbike (EX)
UN Superbike (EX)
UN Superbike (EX)
UN Superbike (EX)
UN Superbike (EX)
UN Superbike (EX)
UN Superbike (EX)
UN Superbike (EX)
UN Superbike (EX)
UN Superbike (EX)
UN Superbike (EX)
UN Superbike (EX)
UN Superbike (EX)
UN Superbike (EX)
UN Superbike (EX)
UN Superbike (EX)
UN Superbike (EX)

UN Supersport (AM)
UN Supersport (AM)
UN Supersport (AM)
UN Supersport (AM)
UN Supersport (AM)
UN Supersport (AM)
UN Supersport (AM)

Bike
19 Kawasaki ZX6R
08 Yamaha R6
23 Yamaha R6
11 Suzuki GSXR 600
09 Yamaha R6
13 Ducati 1100 Panigale
17 Kawasaki ZX10 RR
23 Suzuki GSXR 600
22 Ducati V2
2013 Yamaha R6
2012 Ducati 848
16 MV Agusta F3 800
2020 Suzuki GSXR 600
2015 Ducati 1199
2008 Suzuki GSXR
16 Kawasaki ZX6R
06 Yamaha R6
2006 Suzuki GSX R-750
2022 Suzuki GSXR 600
2006 Suzuki GSXR 600
10 Yamaha R1
2006 Honda CBR 1000RR
18 Suzuki GSXR 600
2021 BMW s1000rr
2007 Suzuki GSXR 750

16 Kawasaki ZX10RB

15 Yamaha R6

17 Aprilia RSV4

23 Suzuki GSXR 600
2017 Kawasaki ZX10 RR
2010 Yamaha R6

23 Suzuki GSXR 750
2023 Suzuki 750

09 Yamaha R6

13 Ducati 1199 Panigale R
2023 Suzuki 750

2022 Ducati V2

22 Suzuki GSXR 750

08 Yamaha R6

23 Suzuki GSXR-750

21 Kawasaki ZX-10

24 Suzuki 750

06 Yamaha R6

21 Kawasaki ZX6R

09 Yamaha R6

2006 Suzuki GSX R-750
2022 Suzuki GSXR 600
12 Ducati 848

13 Yamaha R6

Pos # First Last T R6 R5 R4 R3 R2 R1
9 92  Michael Guarino 90 32 14 0 0 23 21
10 714 Jeff Gray 89 36 17 18 0 0 18
11 9 Eli Block 72 60 0 0 O 0 12
12 99 Kevin Custer 46 0 12 0 o0 19 15
13 218 Jacob Crossman 38 0 0 23 0 15 O
14 62 James Rich 36 0O 0O O o0 13 26
15 15 William Desmarais 33 0 10 0 23 0 O
16 23X Alex Dumas 30 0O 0 O 0 0 30
17 816 Scott D. French 29 0O 15 0 0 0 14
18 728 Paul Duval 26 0 26 0 0 0 O
19 216 John Duffy 26 0o 11 1 0 0 O
20 45  Robbie Nigl 16 0O 0O O o0 16 O
21 321X Brandie Cox 13 0O 0 O o o0 13
22 17  Dennis Levesque 13 0 13 O 0 0 O
23 449 Kevin Fogg 9 0 9 0 0 0 O
2 167 Joseph Townsend 167 52 23 30 0 26 36
3 813 Jonathan McCluskey 125 72 30 23 0 O O
4 568 Thomas Dixon 72 46 26 0 0 0 O
5 188 Matthew Sweeney 36 0 0 3 0 0 O
6 214 Robert Soto Vega 36 0 0 0 0 36 O
7 341  Michael DeFrancesco 30 0 0 0 30 0 O
8 928 Rick Sarrasin 26 0 0 0 0 0 26
9 141 Kamran Pelkey 26 0 0 0 26 0 O
10 588 Michael Sweeney Jr 21 0 0 219 0 0 O

21 Ducati V2
2 22 David Dayon 165 52 30 30 0 23 30
3 511 Semir Fazlic 152 46 26 23 13 21 23
4 383 Chris Arrighi 79 60 0 0 19 0 O
5 23X Alex Dumas 72 0 0O O 36 36 0
6 15 William Desmarais 47 0 21 26 0 0 O
7 888 Joel Laub 42 42 0 0 0 0 O
8 95X Hayden Gillim 30 0 0 0 30 0 O
9 50X Bobby Fong 26 0 0O O 26 0 O
10 218 Jacob Crossman 26 0 0 0 0 26 O
11 62 James Rich 26 0O 0O O 0O 0 26
12 25X David Anthony 23 0 0O O 23 0 O
13 816 Scott D. French 23 0 23 0 0 0 O
14 60 Carl Soltisz 21 0 0 O 219 0 O
15 99A Ezra Beaubier 17 0 0 0 17 0 O
16 91X JC Camacho 16 0O 0O O 16 0 O
17 36 Jesse Burnett 15 0 0 0 15 0 O
18 79 Teagg Hobbs 14 0O 0O O 14 0 O

16 Kawasaki ZX6R
2 167 Joseph Townsend 182 52 21 30 26 23 30
3 492 Nikolas Paganis 179 72 36 26 19 0 26
4 433 Charles Keighley 105 42 26 0 18 19 O
5 813 Jonathan McCluskey 88 46 19 23 0 O O
6 568 Thomas Dixon 75 38 18 19 0 0 O
7 216 John Duffy 72 0 O O 36 36 0
8 837  Gabriel Pavadore 68 0 15 18 17 18 O
9 341  Michael DeFransesco 62 32 0 0 30 0 O

UN Supersport (AM)

06 Honda CBR 1000RR



Class
UN Supersport (AM)
UN Supersport (AM)
UN Supersport (AM)
UN Supersport (AM)
UN Supersport (AM)
UN Supersport (AM)
UN Supersport (AM)
UN Supersport (AM)
UN Supersport (AM)

UN Supersport (EX)
UN Supersport (EX)
UN Supersport (EX)
UN Supersport (EX)
UN Supersport (EX)
UN Supersport (EX)
UN Supersport (EX)
UN Supersport (EX)
UN Supersport (EX)
UN Supersport (EX)
UN Supersport (EX)
UN Supersport (EX)
UN Supersport (EX)
UN Supersport (EX)
UN Supersport (EX)
NV Formula 1
NV Formula 1
NV Formula 1
NV Formula 1
NV Formula 1
NV Formula 1
NV Formula 1
NV Formula 1
NV Formula 1
NV Formula 1
NV Formula 1
NV Formula 1
NV Formula 1
NV Formula 1
NV Formula 1
NV Formula 1
NV Formula 1
NV Formula 1
NV Formula 1
NV Formula 1
NV Formula 1
NV Formula 1
NV Formula 1
NV Formula 1
NV Formula 1
NV Formula 1

Bike
2018 Kawasaki ZX6-R
2018 Yamaha R6
18 Yamaha R6
10 Yamaha R1
2007 Suzuki GSXR 750
2007 Yamaha R6
2006 Suzuki GSXR 600
21 Triumph 765 Moto 2
21 BMW S1000RR

15 Yamaha R6

23 Suzuki GSXR 600
17 Aprilia RSV4

18 Kawasaki ZX10

23 Suzuki 750

23 Suzuki GSXR 750
23 Ducati V2

2017 Kawasaki ZX10 RR
24 Suzuki 750

20 Suzuki GSXR 600
2016 Yamaha R6

23 Suzuki 750

10 Yamaha R6 600

20 yamaha R6

08 Yamaha R6

07 Yamaha R6

09 Suzuki GSXR 600
16 Honda CBR 600

04 Aprilia RSV 1000
08 Yamaha TXFR6
2006 Suzuki GSXR 750
2012 Yamaha R6

09 Honda CBR RR

15 Suzuki GSXR 1000
2006 Yamaha R6

2008 Suzuki GSXR 1000
2006 Suzuki GSXR 600
07 Suzuki GSXR 750
20 Triumph Daytona
2017 suzuki gsxr 750
2018 Kawasaki ZX6-R
2010 Yamaha R1

2007 Yamaha R6

2013 Yamaha r6

2018 Yamaha R6

05 Suzuki SV650

2006 Suzuki GSXR K6
2012 Ducati 848

12 Suzuki GSXR 600
0 Yamaha R7

13 Kawasaki Ninja 300

Pos # First Last T R6 R5 R4 R3 R2 R1
10 271  Marcus Gada 57 34 23 0 0 0 O
11 227 Miguel Betancourt 52 36 16 O 0 0 O
12 211 Jared Mileika 44 0 0 0 23 21 0
13 214 Robert Soto Vega 30 0 0O O 0 3 O
14 588 Michael Sweeney Jr 21 0 0 219 0 0 O
15 334 Matt Dagan 17 0o 17 0 0 0 O
16 188 Matthew Sweeney 17 0 0o 17 0 0 O
17 713  Scott French 16 0O 0O O 16 0 O
18 141  Kamran Pelkey 15 0 0 0 1% 0 O

16 Kawasaki ZX10R B
2 511 Semir Fazlic 178 52 30 30 14 26 26
3 23X Alex Dumas 91 0 0O O 19 36 36
4 383 Chris Arrighi 90 72 0 0 18 0 O
5 82 Roger Ealy 77 60 0 0 17 0 O
6 50X Bobby Fong 36 0 0O O 33 0 O
7 70X  Tyler Scott 30 0 0O O 30 0 O
8 37X  Stefano Mesa 26 0 0O O 26 0 O
9 15 William Desmarais 26 0 0 26 0 0 O
10 79 Teagg Hobbs 23 0 0O O 23 0 O
11 321X Brandie Cox 23 0O 0 O o0 0 23
12 26  Lukas Doucette 23 0 0 23 0 0 O
13 25X David Anthony 21 0 0 O 219 0 O
14 830 Paul Hosue 15 0O 0O O 15 0 O©
15 129 Tyler OHara 13 0O 0 O 18 0 O
16 64  Shane Narbonne 12 0O 0 0 12 0 O
1 857 Anthony Paganis 124 42 26 0 30 26 O
2 465 Shawn Hughes 122 52 16 17 18 19 O
3 696 Craig DeRosa 113 60 17 0 17 0 19
4 477 Sean Keech 93 0 0O O 36 36 21
5 227  Miguel Betancourt 89 0 0 30 23 23 13
6 430 Rui Almeida 72 72 0 0 0 0 O
7 972  Trevor McCray 62 0 36 26 0 0 O
8 478 Tony Paganis 56 0 0 0 26 30 O
9 581 Miguel Betancourt 55 0 19 18 0 0 18
10 978 Nicholas Regis 51 0 30 21 0 0 O
11 151 Robert Maldonado 46 0 23 23 0 0 O
12 127  Patrick Houston 46 46 0 0O O 0 O
13 588 Michael Sweeney Jr 40 0 0 0 19 21 O
14 765 Conrad Bastable 38 0 21 O 0o 0 17
15 122  David Burrows 38 38 0 0 0 0 O
16 271  Marcus Gada 36 0 0O 3 0 0 O
17 214 Robert Soto Vega 36 0 0 0 0 0 36
18 334 Matt Dagan 30 0 0O O 0 0 30
19 837  Gabriel Pavadore 26 0 0 0 0 0 26
20 211 Jared Mileika 23 0O 0 O o0 0 23
21 103 Brandon Barrett 21 0 0 0 219 0 O
22 981 Michael Ouellette 19 0 0 19 0 0 O
23 102 Mark Fitzgerald 18 0O 18 0 0 0 O
24 188 Matthew Sweeney 16 0 0 0 16 0 O
25 689  Arthur Slader 16 0 0O O 0O 0 16
26 215 Jonathan Vaughan 15 0 0 0 0 0 15
27 566 Pier Daprile 14 0O 0O O o0 0 14

NV Formula 1

1999 Ducati Super Sport



Class
NV Formula 2
NV Formula 2
NV Formula 2
NV Formula 2
NV Formula 2
NV Formula 2
NV Formula 2
NV Formula 2
NV Formula 2
NV Formula 2
NV Formula 2
NV Formula 2
NV Formula 2
NV Formula 2
NV Formula 2
NV Formula 2
NV Formula 2
NV Formula 2
NV Formula 2
NV Formula 2
NV Formula 2
NV Formula 2
NV Formula 2
NV Formula 2
NV Formula 2
NV Formula 2
NV Formula 2
NV Formula 2
NV Formula 3
NV Formula 3
NV Formula 3
NV Formula 3
NV Formula 3
NV Formula 3
NV Formula 3
NV Formula 3
NV Formula 3
NV Formula 3
NV Formula 3
NV Formula 3
NV Formula 3
NV Formula 3
NV Formula 3
NV Formula 3
NV Formula 3
NV Formula 3
NV Formula 3
NV Formula 3
NV Formula 3
NV Formula 3
NV Formula 3
NV Formula 3

Pos
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857
696
465
227
477
122
478
339
127
814
271

972
978
689
253
103
211
401

334
835
837
765
981

417
161

102
215
480
944
339
868
835
566
689
936
125
502
109
215
819
480
621

169
370
722
814
828
523
390
103
953
417

First
Anthony
Craig
Shawn
Miguel
Sean
David
Tony
Demetrio
Patrick
Tom
Marcus
Trevor
Nicholas
Arthur
Kyle
Brandon
Jared
John
Matt
Michael
Gabiriel
Conrad
Michael
Tyson
Nick
Mark
Jonathan
Rachel
Anthony
Demetrio
Simon
Michael
Pier
Arthur
Saucony
Daniel
John
Kelsey
Jonathan
Alec
Rachel
Joseph
Paul
Brandon
Kyle
Tom
Chet
Dillon
Jesse
Brandon
Alexander
Tyson

Last
Paganis
DeRosa
Hughes
Betancourt
Keech
Burrows
Paganis
Aspiras
Houston
Ward
Gada
McCray
Regis
Slader
Sackett
Barrett
Mileika
Lopes
Dagan
Gleason
Pavadore
Bastable
Ouellette
Bernard
Sampson
Fitzgerald
Vaughan
Cayabyab
Leary
Aspiras
Leary
Gleason
Daprile
Slader
Apt
Porter
Harris
Martel
Vaughan
Fowler
Cayabyab
McDonald
Zanis
Martocci
Stockford
Ward
Braley
Delaney
Kitchen
Barrett
Ferguson
Bernard

T R6 R5 R4 R3 R2 R1

174
107
104
76
74
74
66
66
62
60
59
56
50
47
40
37
36
33
30
26
26
23
23
18
17
15
13
11
136
108
108
92
90
84
80
76
72
57
57
53

46
46
43
41
40
36
36
36
36
34

72
52
52

38
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13
30
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21
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36
30
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17
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26

36 30
18 0
19 18
23 23
17 36
0 21
30 19
26 0
0 O
0 O
0 0
0 o0
0 o0
0 O
0 O
21 0
0 O
0 O
0 0
0 26
0 o0
0 O
0 O
0 O
0 O
0 O
0 o0
0 O
17 19
21 21
18 30
30 26
0 O
0 o0
16 0
0 O
36 36
0 O
15 15
0 O
0 O
0 o0
0 23
26 17
23 18
19 0
0 O
0 O
0 O
0 o0
0 0
0 0

10
18
12
0
21
0
17
19
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Bike
07 Yamaha R6
16 Honda CBR 600
09 Suzuki GSXR 600
08 Yamaha TZFR6
04 Aprilia RSV 1000
17 Suzuki GSXR 750
09 Honda CBR 600RR
21 Aprilia RS660
2006 Suzuki GSXR 600
2001 Suzuki SV650
18 Kawasaki ZX6-R
2012 Yamaha R6
2006 Yamaha R6
0 Yamaha R7
2006 yamaha r6s
05 Suzuki SV650
2018 Yamaha R6
2009 kawasaaki ZX6R
2007 Yamaha R6
0 KTM 450
2013 Yamaha r6
2020 Triumph Daytona
2006 Suzuki GSXR K6
2003 Suzuki SV650
2016 k Ninja ZX636
2012 Ducati 848
2013 Kawasaki Ninja 300
14 Honda CBR 500R
74 Yamaha RD350
21 Aprilia RS660
20 Kawasaki Ninja 400
0 KTM 450
1999 Ducati Super Sport
0 Yamaha R7
14 Kawasaki Ninja 300
2020 Kawasaki Ninja 400
15 KTM RC390
2020 Kawasaki Ninja 400
13 Kawasaki Ninja 300
2017 KTM RC390
2014 Honda CBR 500R
2024 Husqvarna Fs450
2023 KTM RC390
18 Kawasaki Ninja 400
19 Yamaha YZ450FX
01 Suzuki SV650
00 Kawasaki SO0EX
2022 KTM RC 390
16 KTM 500
2005 Suzuki SV 650S
2019 Kawasaki Ninja 400
2003 Suzuki SV650



Class
NV Formula 3
NV Formula 3
NV Formula 3
NV Formula 3
NV Formula 3
NV Formula 3
NV Formula 4
NV Formula 4
NV Formula 4
NV Formula 4
NV Formula 4
NV Formula 4
NV Formula 4
NV Formula 4
NV Formula 4
NV Formula 4
NV Formula 4
NV Formula 4
NV Formula 4
NV Formula 4
NV Formula 4
NV Formula 4
NV Formula 4
NV Formula 4
NV Formula 4
NV Formula 4
NV Formula 4
NV Formula 4
NV Formula 4
NV Racer 1
NV Racer 1
NV Racer 1
NV Racer 1
NV Racer 1
NV Racer 1
NV Racer 1
NV Racer 1
NV Racer 1
NV Racer 1
NV Racer 1
NV Racer 1
NV Racer 1
NV Racer 1
NV Racer 1
NV Racer 1
NV Racer 2
NV Racer 2
NV Racer 2
NV Racer 2
NV Racer 2
NV Racer 2
NV Racer 2
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975
253
239
848
716
898
868
203
936
953
819
566
480
169
215
109
125
370
722
624
848
621

523
835
225
239
828
898
716
581
465
151

122
477
212
765
430
214
128
588
334
837
981

696
566
857
478
696
227
127
972
102

First
Mackenzie
Kyle
Alexey
Cole
BRODY
Oliver
Simon
Roberto
Saucony
Alexander
Alec
Pier
Rachel
Paul
Jonathan
Kelsey
Daniel
Brandon
Kyle
Adam
Cole
Joseph
Dillon
Michael
Chris
Alexey
Chet
Oliver
BRODY
Miguel
Shawn
Robert
David
Sean
Edwin
Conrad
Rui
Robert Soto
Stephen
Michael
Matt
Gabiriel
Michael
Craig
Pier
Anthony
Tony
Craig
Miguel
Patrick
Trevor
Mark

Last
Crosby
Sackett
Zinger
Thompson
BARNES
Leary
Leary
Garcia
Apt
Ferguson
Fowler
Daprile
Cayabyab
Zanis
Vaughan
Martel
Porter
Martocci
Stockford
Urbani
Thompson
McDonald
Delaney
Gleason
Zanis
Zinger
Braley
Leary
BARNES
Betancourt
Hughes
Maldonado
Burrows
Keech
Rodriguez Gely
Bastable
Almeida
Vega
Lang
Sweeney Jr
Dagan
Pavadore
Ouellette
DeRosa
Daprile
Paganis
Paganis
DeRosa
Betancourt
Houston
McCray
Fitzgerald

T R6 R5 R4 R3 R2 R1

26
26
19
16
12
11
121
102

166
108
106
99
98
82
79
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Bike
2021 Kawasaki Ninja 400
2006 yamaha r6s
1998 Honda RS125
2013 Kawasaki ninja 300
2008 yamaha wr 450
2013 Kawasaki 300
74 Yamaha RD 350
24 KTM SMR 450
14 Kawasaki Ninja 300
19 Kawasaki Ninja 400
2017 KTM RC390
1999 Ducati Super Sport
14 Honda CBR500R
23 KTM RC390
13 Kawasaki Ninja 300
2020 Kawasaki Ninja 400
2020 kawasaki Ninja 400
18 Kawasaki Ninja 400
19 Yamaha YZ450FX
2015 Yamaha R3
13 Kawasaki Ninja 300
2009 Yamaha Yz450f
2022 KTM RC 390
0 KTM 450
17 KTM RC390
1998 Honda RS125
2006 crf 450 rr honda
21 Kawasaki Ninja 400
2008 yamaha wr 450
15 Suzuki GSXR 1000
09 Suzuki GSXR 600
2008 Suzuki GSXR 1000
17 Suzuki GSXR 750
04 Aprilia RSV1000
2011 Yamaha R1
0 Triumph Daytona
2006 Suzuki GSXR 750
2010 Yamaha R1
2018 Ducati V4S Panigale
07 Suzuki GSXR 750
2007 Yamaha R6
2013 Yamaha r6
2006 Suzuki GSXR K6
2016 Honda CBR 600
1999 Ducati Super Sport
07 Yamaha R6
09 Honda CBR 600 RR
16 Honda CBR 600
08 Yamaha YZFR6
2006 Suzuki GSXR 600
2012 Yamaha R6
12 Ducati 848



Class

NV Racer 2
NV Racer 2
NV Racer 2
NV Racer 2
NV Racer 2
NV Racer 2
NV Racer 2
NV Racer 2
NV Racer 2
NV Racer 2
NV Racer 2
NV Racer 3
NV Racer 3
NV Racer 3
NV Racer 3
NV Racer 3
NV Racer 3
NV Racer 3
NV Racer 3
NV Racer 3
NV Racer 3
NV Racer 3
NV Racer 3
NV Racer 3
NV Racer 3
NV Racer 3
NV Racer 3
NV Racer 3
NV Racer 4
NV Racer 4
NV Racer 4
NV Racer 4
NV Racer 4
NV Racer 4
NV Racer 4
NV Racer 4
NV Racer 4
NV Racer 4
NV Racer 4
NV Racer 4
NV Racer 4
NV Racer 4
NV Racer 4
NV Starter 1
NV Starter 1
NV Starter 1
NV Starter 1
NV Starter 1
NV Starter 1
NV Starter 1
NV Starter 1
NV Starter 1
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271
765
188
211

981

401

883
978
253
161

882
339
566
390
828
975
417
835
819
944
626
868
370
215
814
689
103
191

936
215
480
109
722
953
848
624
819
984
370
566
818
239
716
581
465
151

477
212
588
765
214
128

First
Marcus
Conrad
Matthew
Jared
Michael
John
Cory
Nicholas
Kyle
Nick
Ashley
Demitrio
Pier
Jesse
Chet
Mackenzie
Tyson
Mike
Alec
Anthony
Donnie
Simon
Brandon
Jonathan
Tom
Arthur
Brandon
Jim
Saucony
Jonathan
Rachel
Kelsey
Kyle
Alexander
Cole
Adam
Alec
Bjorn
Brandon
Pier
Krystal
Alexey
Brody
Miguel
Shawn
Robert
Sean
Edwin
Michael
Conrad
Robert Soto
Stephen

Last
Gada
Bastable
Sweeney
Mileika
Ouellette
Lopes
Cosseboom
Regis
Sackett
Sampson
Cosseboom
Aspiras
Daprile
Kitchen
Braley
Crosby
Bernard
Gleason
Fowler
Leary
Allen
Leary
Martocci
Vaughan
Ward
Slader
Barrett
Chapman
Apt
Vaughan
Cayabyab
Martel
Stockford
Ferguson
Thompson
Urbani
Fowler
Lovece
Martocci
Daprile
Greenwood
Zinger
Barnes
Betancourt
Hughes
Maldonado
Keech
Radriguez Gely
Sweeney Jr
Bastable
Vega
Lang

T R6 R5 R4 R3 R2 R1

66
65
36
36
30
26
26
21
21
19
19
126
117
117
107
66
62
62
60
42
38
26
23
23
21
21
18
17
170
154
120
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Bike
18 Kawasaki ZX6-R
20 Triumph Daytona
12 Suzuki GSXR 600
2018 Yamaha R6
2006 Suzuki GSXR K6
2009 kawasaki ZX6R
2011 Yamaha R6
2006 Yamaha R6
2006 yamaha r6s
2016 k Ninja ZX636
2014 Suzuki Gsxr600
21 Aprilia RS660
1999 Ducati Super Sport
16 KTM 500
05 Honda CRF 450
2021 Kawasaki Ninja 400
2003 Suzuki SV650
0 KTM 450
2017 KTM RC390
1974 Yamaha RD350
2015 YAMAHA FZ-R7
20 Kawasaki Ninja 400
18 Kawasaki Ninja 400
2013 Kawasaki Ninja 300
01 Suzuki SV650
0 Yamaha R7
2005 Suzuki SV 6508
03 Suzuki SV650
14 Kawasaki Ninja 300
13 Kawasaki Ninja 300
14 Honda CBR500R
2020 Kawasaki Ninja 400
19 Yamaha YZ450FX
19 Kawasaki Ninja 400
2013 Kawasaki ninja 300
2015 Yamaha R3
17 KTM RC390
22 KTM 450 SMR
18 Kawasaki Ninja 400
1999 Ducati Super Sport
2014 Kawasaki Ninja 300
1998 Honda RS125
2008 yamaha wr 450
15 Suzuki GSXR 1000
09 Suzuki GSXR 600
2008 Suzuki GSXR 1000
04 Aprilia RSV1000
2011 Yamaha R1
07 Suzuki GSXR 750
2020 Triumph Daytona
10 Yamaha R1
2018 Ducati V4S Panigale



Class Pos # First Last T R6 R5 R4 R3 R2 R1
NV Starter 1 10 696 Craig DeRosa 23 0 0 0 0 0 23
NV Starter 1 11 122  David Burrows 21 0 0 0 21 0 O
NV Starter 2 1 857 Anthony Paganis 172 72 30 0 23 26 21
NV Starter 2 2 696 Craig DeRosa 119 60 23 0 19 17 O
NV Starter 2 3 478 Tony Paganis 112 0 0 30 26 30 26
NV Starter 2 4 271  Marcus Gada 102 0 0 36 0 36 30
NV Starter 2 5 972  Trevor McCray 92 0 36 26 30 0 O
NV Starter 2 6 227 Miguel Betancourt 65 0 0 19 0 23 23
NV Starter 2 7 253 Kyle Sackett 49 0 26 23 0 0
NV Starter 2 8 211 Jared Mileika 36 0 0 O 0 36
NV Starter 2 9 188 Matthew Sweeney 36 0 0 36 0 O
NV Starter 2 10 765 Conrad Bastable 21 0 0 21 0
NV Starter 2 11 981 Mike Ouellette 21 0 0 21 0 0O
NV Starter 2 12 984 Bjorn Lovece 21 0 0 0 219 0 O
NV Starter 2 13 465 Shawn Hughes 19 0 0 0 0 19 0
NV Starter 2 14 127  Patrick Houston 18 0 0 0 0 18 0
NV Starter 3 1 828 Chet Braley 146 52 26 21 0 21 26
NV Starter 3 2 339 Demetrio Aspiras 128 0 0 36 30 26 36
NV Starter 3 3 566 Pier Daprile 128 60 0 26 0 19 23
NV Starter 3 4 103 Brandon Barrett 118 72 23 23 0 0 O
NV Starter 3 5 835 Michael Gleason 72 0 0 0 36 36 O
NV Starter 3 6 417 Tyson Bernard 53 0 0 30 0 23 0
NV Starter 3 7 819 Alec Fowler 46 46 0 0 0 O
NV Starter 3 8 626 Donnie Allen 42 42 0O 0 o0 O
NV Starter 3 9 109 Kelsey Martel 36 0 3 0 0 0 O
NV Starter 3 10 975 Mackenzie  Crosby 30 0O 0O O 0 30 O
NV Starter 3 11 814 Tom Ward 30 0 30 0 0 0 O
NV Starter 3 12 203 Roberto Garcia 30 0 0 0 0 30
NV Starter 3 13 370 Brandon Martocci 26 0 0 26 0 O
NV Starter 3 14 868 Simon Leary 23 0 0 23 0 O
NV Starter 3 15 215 Jonathan Vaughan 21 0 0 0o 0 21
NV Starter 4 1 215 Jonathan Vaughan 147 72 26 26 0 23 0
NV Starter 4 2 480 Rachel Cayabyab 104 60 23 0 21 0 O
NV Starter 4 3 848 Cole Thompson 72 0 0 0 0 36 36
NV Starter 4 4 722  Kyle Stockford 66 0 0O O 36 30 O
NV Starter 4 5 819 Alec Fowler 56 0 30 26 0 O
NV Starter 4 6 716  Brody Barnes 44 0 219 23 0 0 O
NV Starter 4 7 624 Adam Urbani 36 0 3 0 0 0 O
NV Starter 4 8 109 Kelsey Martel 36 0 0 36 0 0 O
NV Starter 4 9 984 Bjorn Lovece 30 0 0 0 30 0 O
NV Starter 4 10 566 Pier Daprile 30 0 30 O 0 0
NV Starter 4 11 936 Saucony Apt 30 0 0 0 0 30
NV Starter 4 12 696 Craig DeRosa 26 0 0O O 0 2 O
NV Starter 4 13 953 Alexander Ferguson 23 0 0 0 23 0 O
NV Starter 4 14 818 Krystal Greenwood 21 0 0 0 0 21 0
NV Starter 4 15 12X James Burnard 19 0 0 0 19 0 O
SS LW 1 330 Richard Tischofer 396 132 72 66 66 30 30
SS LW 2 775 Dominic Petillo 292 124 0 36 66 36 O
SS LW 3 737 John Keller 258 80 0 47 36 51 44
SS LW 4 331 Ricky Tischofer 251 106 56 0 17 36 36
SS LW 5 777 Jacob Mello 154 88 21 0 45 0 O
SS LW 6 201  Andrew Palhof 76 0 0O 53 23 0 O

Bike
16 Honda CBR 600
17 Suzuki GSXR 750
07 Yamaha R6
16 Honda CBR 600
09 Honda CBR 600 RR
2018 Kawasaki ZX6-R
2005 Yamaha R6
2008 Yamaha Yzfr6
2006 yamaha r6s
2018 Yamaha R6
2012 Suzuki GSXR 600
2020 Triumph Daytona

2022 KTM 450 SMR
2009 Suzuki GSXR-600
2006 Suzuki GSXR 600
2006 crf 450 rr honda

21 Aprilia RS660

1999 Ducati Super Sport
2005 Suzuki SV 6508

0 KTM 450

2003 Suzuki SV650

2017 KTM RC390

2015 YAMAHA FZ-R7
2020 Kawasaki Ninja 400
2021 Kawasaki Ninja 400
2001 Suzuki SV650

2024 KTM SMR 450

18 Kawasaki Ninja 400
2020 Kawasaki Ninja 400
2013 Kawasaki Ninja 300
2013 Kawasaki Ninja 300
14 Honda CBR500R
2013 Kawasaki ninja 300
19 Yamaha YZ450FX
2017 KTM RC390

2019 Yamaha Yz450fx
2015 Yamaha R3

2020 Kawasaki Ninja 400
2022 KTM 450 SMR
1999 Ducati Super Sport
2014 kawasaaki Ninja 300
2016 KRT Kart TDR300
2019 Kawasaki Ninja 400
2014 Kawasaki Ninja 300
2023 Husqavana FS450
2017 Honda CRF 450
2022 Ninja 400

2006 Suzuki SV 650
2022 Honda CRF 450R
2013 kawaski ninja 300
2022 ktm rc 390



Class Pos # First Last T R6 R5 R4 R3 R2 R1
SS LW 7 109 Kelsey Martel 72 0 0 0 26 46 O
SS LW 8 370 Brandon Martocci 52 0O 0O O 0 0 52
SS LW 9 880 Jason Feinberg 52 52 0 0 0 0 O
SS LW 10 988 Jack Kimball 47 0 0 26 21 0 O
SS LW 11 444  Liam Flaherty 45 0 0 O o0 45 O
SS LW 12 250 Marianne Kenney 38 38 0 0 0 0 O
SS LW 13 776 Taylor Dionne 38 0 19 19 0 0 O
SS LW 14 940 Anthony Stewart 37 0 O o0 18 0 19
SS LW 15 772  Kyle Stockford 30 0 0 O O 0 30
SS LW 16 256 Kyle Hamill 26 0 0 O 0 26 O
SS LW 17 104  Austin Garrison 23 0O 0 O o0 0 23
SS LW 18 320 Archibald Williams 23 0 23 0 O 0 O
SSUN 1 687 Randy  Morrissette 436 132 72 72 72 66 72
SS UN 2 994 Oscar DeVlaminck 299 104 53 56 30 26 30
SS UN 3 106 Paul Berger 132 132 0 O 0 O O
SS UN 4 496 Donald Schumacher 101 38 19 23 21 0 O
SS UN 5 359 John Brouwer 72 0 0O O 23 23 26
SS UN 6 188 Matthew Sweeney 66 0 0 0 0 66 O
SS UN 7 245 Marco Travaglini 60 0 30 30 0 O O
SS UN 8 117 Josh Moran 52 0 52 0 0 0 O
SS UN 9 253 Kyle Sackett 47 0 0 O 0 47 O
SS UN 10 320 Archibald Williams 46 46 0 O 0 0 O
SS UN 11 608 Danny Jimenez 46 46 O 0 0 0 O
SS UN 12 108 Zac Chevaree 42 42 0 O 0 0 O
SS UN 13 172  Filip Losowski 366 36 0 0 0 0 O
SS UN 14 722 Kyle Stockford 30 0 0 0 0 0 30
SS UN 15 880 Jason Feinberg 26 0 0 0 26 0 O
SS UN 16 138 Josh Ashline 23 0 0 O O 0 23
SS UN 17 268 John Perrone 23 0 0 O 0 23 O
SS UN 18 311 Benjamin Bourne 21 0 21 O 0 0 O
SS UN 19 134  Paul Harris 88 0 18 0 0 0 O

Bike
2020 Kawasaki Ninja 400
2018 Kawasaki Ninja 400
2024 Aprilla R6 60
2018 kawasaaki Ninja 400
2007 Suzuki SV650
2023 honda CBR 500R
2020 Suzuki Ninja 400
2021 Yamaha R3
2006 Yamaha YZ450F
2018 Kawasaki Ninja
2018 Kawasaki 400
2017 kawasaaki 300
23 Kawasaki ZX10R KRT
0 Honda CBR 600 RR
2012 Yamaha R6
2011 Kawasaki Ninja 1000
2023 Suzuki 1000R
2012 Suzuki GSXR 600
2007 Suzuki GSXR 600
2013 Ducati 1199 R
2006 yamaha r6s
2021 Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R
2020 BMW S1000RR
1999 Yamaha R6
2015 Triumph Street triple r
2006 Yamaha YZ450F
2022 suzuki gsxr 750
2006 kawasaaki ZZR 600
2022 Yamaha MT-09sp
2019 kawasaaki Ninja ZX6R
2021 BMW S1000XR



